——

__. |RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
NOTES:- — o F.S.|. AREA BUILT UP AREA IND El OOR | AYOLIT Bl Al SHEET NO -01/08
« IT IS CERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIVIENSIONS OF ALL SIDE OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS CAL. — COMMON PLOT AREA CALCULATION SL0KA+B T BLOCKC |BLOCK D+ E| 7oL T o | |GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN - SHEET NO -01/0¢
SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH OWNERSHIP/REVENUE RECORD. # PROVI. OF TREE PLANTATION:- | COMMON PLOT - BLOCK -C BLOCK -D+E - PLAN SHOWING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
. 1/2(11.56+11.50)34.58 = 398.71 SQ.MTS. COMM. | RESI. comm.
ENGINEER IS FULLY RESPONSIBLE FOR LEAVING OPEN MARGINAL SPACE AND MARGIN. EVERY 200.00 SQ. MTS. AREA REQ. 5 TREE comm. | Som RESI | TOTAL CLUB HOUSE HOUSING BUILDING ON F.P. NO. - 51/1/1 FINAL T.P.S.NO:- 46(MOTERA -
» THE DEPTH AND POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAIN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. PLOT AREA = 6263.00 SQ. MTS. 1/2(10.90+10.86)20.94 = 227.83 SQ.MTS, GROUND FLOOR | 516.72 | 70.96 0.00 0.00 587 68 .| amities T T 7 T .P. NO. : .P-S.NO:- 46(
« IT IS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO C.G.D.C.R.-2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN. REQ.TREE = 6263.00 X 5/ 200 — 156,58 SAY 157 TOTAL = 626.54 SQ.MTS. 1STFLOOR 000 | 71668 17951 806.75 170094 | |1STBASEMENT | --—- | --—- ‘ : : LT ~“=— | AMIYAPUR - SUGHAD ) ( R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1) AT :- MOTERA,
» ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO. 4.4.3 OF THE C.G.D.C R-2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BUILDING IS DESIGNED AS PER THE ‘ ; | AREA CALCULATION OF SOCIETY COMMUNITY ROOM 71668 | 17951 806.75 GROUND FLOOR |516.72 | 70.96 | 451.11 | 1038.79|  254.38 Do L0 2549 82 TAL- SABARMATI , DIST.- AHMEDABAD.
PROVI. AS PER REQ TREE PLANT, . 2ND FLOOR 0.00 | 716 1702.94 — 1256.65 2 |
NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARDS. : COMMON PLOT = 626.54 SO.MTS. 3RD FLOOR 000 | 71668 | 17951 | 806.75 1702.94 71136345875 : . BIOCK . Al
« DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 AND 13.1.13 OF C.6.D.C.R.-2017 #. REQ. PERCOLATING WELL - PERML. B.A ON GR. FL. @ 15 % TR e ISTFLOOR | oo | oo 93069 | 93069| 22891 i 9331 68 SCALE -1.00CM = 2.00MT. BLOCK - A+B
« PEDESTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.14 OF C.6.D.C.R.-2017. IN THE CASE WHERE THE PLOT AREA S iy SN 4TH FLOOR - 16. : - 1702.94 ' T -
« LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13,12 OF C.6.D.C.R-2017 EXCEEDS 1500 SQ. MT. AND UPTO 4000 SQ. MT B oom | 62654X0.15 = 0306505, 5TH FLOOR 000 | 71668 | 17951 | 80675 | 170294 | [2NDFLOOR | - - | 930.69 | 93069 22891 1113.63 2273.23 | | ZONE AS PER R.D.P. 2021 :- RESIDENTIAL- Il (R2)
« WATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF C.6.0.C.R.-2017 CHHIE R 5L SRR A 70 PROUIDE loc BTRGE e, aiaripam | GROUND FLODR(SOSHSE SERIIUNITY RODM) 6THFLOOR | 000 | 71668 | 17951 | 80675 | 170294 | [3RDFLOOR | —- [ -— 93069 | 930.60| 22891 11863 227323 | | S RESIDENTIAL(DWS3)+COMMERCIAL (M1)(R.AH
« LETTER BOX FOR EACH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT. PERCOLATING WELL IN BUILDING LN WELL FOR — BUILT-UP & F.S.I. AREA ON GR. FLOOR ....... 58.75 7TH FLOOR 000 | 71668 | 179.51 806.75 170294 | [4THFLOOR , . | --—- - | 930.69 | 930.69|  228.91 1113.63 2273.23 ol
» WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIRMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 woomm | 6,27%9.37x1 = 58.75 STHFLOOR TRE I 80675 70204 [5THFLOORAGES, — | —— 05085 | 959.85| 244 81 1142 88 2347 54 AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.
« ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.11 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 EVERY 4000 SQ. MT. OR PART THERE OF AREA OF e | BUILT-UP & F.S.I. AREA ON 1ST FLOOR ........ 58.75 STH FLOOR 000 17668 | 179,51 306.75 170294 | [6TH FLOOR — 93069 | 93069| 22891 1113.63 2973 03 PLOT AREA OF FPNO. 51/1/1 oo 6263.00
« DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABILED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO. 13.6.2 OF C.6.D.C.R.-2017 BUILDING UNIT. Lo 888 | "697x937x1 = 58.75 - : - ' ; Ml Ly 626,30
10TH FLOOR 0.00 0.00 179.51 806.75 986.26 7THFLOOR , , | == | - 930.69 | 930.69 228.91 1113.63 2273.23 | RED. COMMON PLOLAREA 10% .cmmmanuiaiinissssii 26.
* DRAINAGE FACILITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 EVERY 4000 SQ. MT. PLOT AREA REQ. 1 P.W. | [ S—— THE AREA OF THIS COMMUNITY/SOCIETY COMMON FACILITY HAVING ; ' : : : frefuge 626 54
| 8TH FLOOR Ao | —— 959.85 | 959.85|  244.81 1142.88 2347.54 PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA .......ccccvvsivnsivnsinsismiimmssmssicasssissasins :
* SIGNAGES OF THE PARKING PLACE IS TO BE PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISIONOF THE CLAUSE NO.13.7 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 626300/4000 =157 SAY 2 SO PROVIDE 2P.W. N GROUND COVERAGE AREA UP TO 15% OF COMMON PLOT AREA SHALL TOTAL 516.72 16521.08 1795.10 8067.50 16900.40 STH FLOOR halco }(} 93069 93069 22891 111363 5973 93 TOTAL BUILT-UP ON GR. FLOOR 2549 82
« ENTRANCE OF THE BUILDING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.6 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 ' Pi—smaeszsoo -¢i75%4ABCDY sV ___ | - | - : - : : : e e 3713.18
« THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.3 OF C.6.D.C.R-2017 # THE SIZE OF COMMUNITY BIN FOR RESI. 182 UNIT | NOT BE COUNTED IN F.S.I.(AS PER G.D.C.R. 2021 - 6.17.5.5(AB,CD) ST RLO0R T — —T om0 | 5o 1363 1347 54 50512 VLT[ SO e o
- "4E STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPACIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN REQ. 1 UNIT FOR 10 LITRES CAPACITY./100 SM FL. ] NOTES :- CLAUSE NO. :- 6.3.2.4.C, IN CASE OF ELECTRIC METER STAR CABN | — | —= 15172 | 15172 62 41 17458 38871 FS.. AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.
OR THE STRUCTUREAL SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION ﬁ ROOM PROVIDED IN HOLLOW PLINTH AND IF THE TOTAL AREA DOES R
w . |
« RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 1920 UNITS REQ, COMMUNITY BIN MAXI. CAPAGITY ] NOT EXCEED 50.00 SQ. MT. THIS AREA SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED LIFTMACHINE | | . 7476 | 7476 4650 76.92 198.18 PLOT AREA OF F.PNO. 51/1/1 oo 6263.00
« COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.25 OF C.6.0.C.R-2017 OF CONTAINER SHALL BE 80 LITERS. |F-on wowoeesor | TOWARDS COMPUTATION OF FSI AM.+0.HWT. PERMISSIBLE BASE ZONE RELATED F.S.l. @ 1:1.2 (6263.00 x 1.20) 7515.60
* GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.3 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 1820/100 = 18.20 SAY 19 NOS. A (05T 8L Toa00S0MTS : TOTAL 516.72 | 70.96 | 9112.12] 9699.80| 7394.72 12761.70 29856.22 ADDI. CHARGABLE F.S.I. AREA OF PERMI.
» TREE PALNTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 PROVI. 19 BIN FOR 80 LIT. PERCOLATING WELL 7074 - FLOOR AREA & USE & UNIT TABLE F.S.I. @ 1.50 %(6263.00 X 1.50=9394.50).........c..ccccocrmriviimmnrinn 9394.50
" ocLak ahintil Wi Rl HEATIHG o BIEM SHALL BE PROVITED 5 PER DLAEE ML TE S OFGGD.ComlY # THE SIZE OF COMMUNITY BIN FOR COMM. BLOCK- A+B BLOCK - C BLOCK - D1E TOTAL TOTAL PERMISSIBLE F.S.1. AREA (1.20 + 1.50 = 2.70) v 16910.10
« POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO.18 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 & T A - > 31 i
» FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER 14 OF C.6.D.C.R-2017 REQ. PER SQ.MTS. FOR 20 LITRES CAPACITY. /80 SM FL. 54 (' USE comm | rest TrLoor areal use rest Irioor areal use | mest [rLoor areal comm | Rest [FLoor argal | FS1 AREAONBLOCK -A+B ... 7037.
» FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND 582.51 UNITS REQ. COMMUNITY BIN MAX|. CAPACITY Vs \ ST = T FS1. AREAON BLOCK =C.................occemisiisisisssissisissssimmssmsmsessssssisasss 1795.10
LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2013 OF CONTAINER SHALL BE 80 LITERS. SEl }\ £ N AP pammoemm o | - | 000 PARKING --—— | 000 JPARKING| —— | O. - |- | 0. F.S.1. AREA ON BLOCK = D ..ot 806750
» MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO.19 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 _ G i )/ M. [ 46 | B | e TOTAL F.S.L AREA .o esses s 16900.40
» MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER SOURE METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER gggﬂ ’EQUQNDEOR 8101 EI'?W SRR SR ey g \*fc?%‘;\\ of | GROUNDFLOOR Ly comm amities I il 09 1672 | | USED BASE ZONEF S| AREA s 1691010
CHAPTER NO.14 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 : : . WY D X7 1STFLOOR RESI. — | 08 | 71668 | RESL | 02 17951 | RES. | 09 | 806.75 — [ 19 | 1702.94 BROP. CHARGEBLE FS | AREA 7 38480
» ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.5.1 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS CAL. TABLE - a W i WA [NDFLOOR RES| 108 | 71668 | RESI | 02 17951 1 RES. | 09 | 806.75 T 119 | 170204 | [FPOVURARELBLE JEods AREAL S A S S, A
» THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLACTIVE AND PROVIDED UP TO MAX OF 50 % OF THE TOTAL SURFACE REQ. | PROVIDE A ] & 3RD FLOOR RES| — . [ 766 T red T o2 7957 TRES T 09 | 80675 179 [ 170004 | |/(16900.40 751560 = 9384.80) - -
AREA OF EACH FAGADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILLING UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER CLAUSE NO.13.13 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 TREE PLANTATION 157 157 \ 4. '\ : : - - - : - -
COMMUNITY BIN (RESL) | 19 73 | Y4 4TH FLOOR RESI. 08 716.68 RESI. | 02 179.51 | RESI. | 09 806.75 - | 19 1702.94
. If e b | L/ .
| COMMUNITY BIN (COMM.)| 02 02 / &-.ff ﬂ% N 69/1/2 5TH FLOOR RESI. — 08 716.68 RESI. 02 179.51 | RESI. 09 806.75 19 1702.94
M?"T)EI-?YRIE:&TI:IEE ;‘ESF'eréMS%FETY / '/}{/ ' 7TH FLOOR RESI. — 08 716.68 RESI. 02 179.51 | RESL 09 806.75 — 19 1702.94
' THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, | & 8TH FLOOR RESI. —— | 08 | 71668 | RESL. | 02 17951 | RESI. | 09 | 806.75 ——- [ 19 | 1702.94
ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT EACH| | 0 THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. 4 ; fwv S L — T T S e T ——Te A s
FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT (3) FIREM ALARM: # MOTERAGAMTAL o 6/1+2/1 iy e — 986.26
E S . /14 10TH FLOOR RES. 0.00 RESI. | 02 179.51 | RESL. | 09 | 806.75 11 6.
UNDERGROLIND WATER TANK WITH A GAPACITY TO DISCHARGE FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS . vILLAGE N TOTAL resi. + parking - L
900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILDING Y N comm.anities | 16 | 72 | 6966.84 | ERih | 20 | 179510 | jZRce | 90 | 8067.50 | 16 | 182 | 16829.44
THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. (4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS : ‘&\%\\ xk‘:\{' 6212 comm,
THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE - SOV ES T AREA -
SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH KEY PLAN e B 7 207
THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERGIAL BUILDING KEY PLAN GROUND FLOOR = 587.68 SQMTS. 6.2 &2
ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BUILDING IS| | EAGH FLOOR AND 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON | |
DIVIDED INTO, TWO OR MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS| | A/ TERNATE FLOOR IN GASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS | i
AT EACH FLOORLEVEL. IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MO § THEN EACH PART - \44.82 gmon it E=Egoonmon s
EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING A| | SHOULD HAVE THESE E SR "I __ 3218 s o RS = 5 Uil o IS
EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED. E ¥ 3 common use only {W common use only | W
63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOSE REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM. SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT (5) STAIRCASE : _ = L % 16.07 x9.17 - _{-\J') 16.07 x9.17
EACH FLOORE LANDING . THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE “THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDE BUT IF 306 4 . - 1—‘" I |
FARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND THE STAIRCASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THEBUILDING ITHASTOBE |  He N~ 1 | [T777/777/7- % ————— - S "’E ——————— % S ____,‘_SJDL o l == |
12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED PRESSURIZED TO PREVENT IT GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. B= //t g Lys i y " ]I »
TORISER. THE RISER / DOWN- COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR - oo v R Ve
FIRE SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE| | 5| 0SE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE 6.31 o= — S _ J 7 6.?1 o
| / — — - — ——————— ——
PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT| | _Fl OOR BELOW OR ABOVE. ' / i T =
HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE| | (g) BASEMENT : | | Al :
INSTALL AT THE TERRACE LEVEL OVERHEAD TANK REFILING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH || z i % ’sy E ‘
5L DOME AT THE TEONAOSLE LEVCL AUTUMA TG SFKINKLE STYSIEM s 3 i . = = an i i remge palcon ; HF» PAR_KN v i }'.""' E Y e — N TF - A -
THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE| | pARKING SPACE. S B e R T . .o - | astEnpamou | BORIEt | spempaagton [£) | 2 == P R
EINGERICUND TANR SHALL BE.OF LEGS TN 100000 LITERS: ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM. BORE HOSE- b 1 ] | s e A o /2 = |
2) FIRE LIFT : REEL HOUSES WITH 8 MM. BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL. | 3 o AS L/ =\ = -
IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY 2 oo | i — ELEVATION SECTION A-A <
LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART| | EARTHEN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING N 220 xégi%\ w— I I
SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT| | STRIKES - :\‘m" | E X 2 1\ / & R N o o & o F
“WELLSO CONNECTED ' | & ‘2 Ema TN b “| HRE TANK IO S S S S
(8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S | &} _ 0 Bl sl /1 1 1/ \ A & & & & & G
IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED /O \: COMMON PLOT R | BLOCK < E e ierl- =1/ \ L S M W S, A i
STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO L= 62654SQMTS. L8 | R & ' e | | I [ J
LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH = BN | N N = 00 ST =l
FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE |8 G| ——— FIRIERIF L-;i- - \ =
GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, = N " | MAfE N w2 8 |8 2 - 2 g g
FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR / = A | | st T 'TWEER v e Iz s 2 o s s
LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND o %2 il - | D311 A =i —1 . : . -
L EVE L " o IrEa \ i i .r"’ “\‘ 18 18 8 8 8 8 g i
(9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM © | N\ | || Y — o 8|8 |3 s 2 E g |
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE i e B W 00 D DRAINAGE SECTION
T Jpioranea s PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE i % | Vs LN i ad SCALE - [IOR- =100 CWI=500 MT
L - ZE0 MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE : \ | % | n S N
4 |MAX. PERMISSIBLE F.5... (2+3) 16910.10 COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE I — (e |/ e | - O |3
| ! N . i l | o
M 1690040 PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO | A NoA | B =
e pan THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE. i i | | 0 i © g
- ; | g | . . - g
CONSUME F 5.1 No.Of | RESIDENTIAL Dwelling Unit Up 50sgqumt | o 1Ak Dw:"i"g U::; Mote then80 || Mamliing Unitmore the 66 OTHERF.S.I, COMMES., ! B Al | ! L3 S
BLOCK com. ey ped gt B0 i | Y | | |1 DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE
comMm/ | oo . unit | No-Of | FS s Esi No.Of | F.S.L % OF No.Of | F.sS.I. % OF USED % OF USED % OF : TE01 N | | 6.bo = I
OTHER Unit | AREA e Unit | AREA USED F.S.1. Unit | AREA USEDFS.A.  |FS.l. USEDF.S.I.  |F.S.. USED F.S.1. | Pk \ _ o F.P.D. 0.90x2.06 D3 0.84x2.06 W 1.83x1.22
A+B | 587.68 | 6450.12 7037.80 16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 72| 6450.12 100.00 70.96 1.01 516.72 7.34 L i° o N - - M 'II _ D11.06x2.06 D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1.07
E c+D 0.00 | 1795.10 1795.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 20 | 1795.10 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ! 2o | 8 \ 1 6 # ’ 5 D2 0.91x2.06 S.D. 3.05x2.06 W2 1.22x1 07
+F+G+H 0.00 8067.50 8067.50 o} 0 0.00 0.00 (o} 0.00 0.00 20 8067.50 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 | - - \ ! T -—1 |cO
TOTAL | 587.68 | 16312.72 16900.40 16 1] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 182 | 16312.72 96.52 70.96 0.42 516.72 3,06 : b ot r \\ H.P. p,qplp{m@ | i : s V 0.61x0.61
R | 2 | . ‘I \\ AS PER PARKING LAYOUT | STAIR DETAILS (RESI.)
> Dwelling Unite Type | "0 %" el % USEDF.S.I O 1A / ﬁ o - \l {1 R.C.C. STAR WIDTH2.01M & 1.50 M TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
A |COMMERCIALUNIT 16 516.72 3.06 286.93 '% p /. Q | ' s | COLOUR NOTE
8__|UpsOsamt 0 0 0.00 000 :5' o § : _ - 5| { e
- e up to 90 i 1:7. 16312.72 96.52 90s8.46 | . D T It 'E'gﬁ_ T /;é_ = T___ BT "__ ol S ——— 2 6 ?1 -PEOT BOUNDARY:- E PROP, DRAINAGE:-
B R N VR N = N | B PROP. WORK: ROAD :- (=]
Lﬁ f,@ | N\ | SPRINKLER :- | PW. - &®
-d CO i | ' | UMy _:.-.\
| X ree BLOCK - D : Vi :
ol | i AR e o9\ e T ToR e Sy SRR Y, T e 00
ADJ. FP.NO.- 5172 L / | | | o < Blegiincs arus ArerouaL i Gen AccorbiG 10 WAEAL Comssmien OTCRONES | o Yy =
— O 7.81] o O BSOS e T e ST
N S — , 5o f 1| dovse il B e O e o8 o e, e 3 P
'--r:gfl--‘ g ‘Hé!? ﬁgﬁﬁ" e fl vy f./\ : ; / ’ _ | \\ zwimcﬁ,dmn LETTER 230.- GHAI143 OF I_zmarEns-1m1&mﬁkn&[%¥$i1snﬁ$3kﬁﬂggsm o) r_m ; _
Cf fFW AYAR AN Lo v | i I GHVY |14m$oﬁvg?gn 11—362%!..‘:3;1'%0. 1;#;;222_?&;-&5:5 N EIe i PROVIDE AS PER GOfCR. " > arshay . . ,r-u by 2% By
A/ 604 < I o o TN = Wi o |9 | | Y o ALRE NS 172 YOINER AP DEVELOPER AL ANV PROuoE SRCACE O STEL w ) (@,—-—:—— N L
£ I\ © BASEVENTBELOW. ™ oo T~ F e - R o % g & .8 —-—— — CONSTRUCTIONDEMaLTION ST, AT AL BB o P O e P T e | ' B/h Navr: licy
i\ a /@ BASEVENT BELOWS ~~——————— === - B 9 % ] D R T o Sk i T spialion, Ahmedabes 9
el 5 ! { PROI DURING VATION/CONSTRUCTION E CELLAR, AND INSTEAD OF ENTIRE | = R ol d LB LR AR E 63, s
3 L\ / ot or | % 4 . EichinTow G STREVH, CORTRUCTIN O T Celin Wil WA To D0 i wee (2 |
b 6.08 ! 3 BTSN e - = / netufal verti Wil 60 ' - | | ING EXCAVATION/CONSTRUCTION, THE NECESSARY ARRANGEMENTS WILL
= . . = / S onverng eyl _ &) - O R 10 Wabe B T STcrinaL EAGREEEICHEE L O O e i o OWNER'S ENGINEER'S |
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T AT EA IS OPERATE, . A 7TH FLOOR RESI. '
FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT CHl | 80 THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. DC.P. &C0: y /,% .3 8TH FLOOR RE?: 83 gggg Egg: gg Egg; EE? R e T R
UNDERGROUND WATER TANK WITH A CAPACITY TO DISCHARGE ) EIIEES ALARM: 4 X/ - - . . 09 T 80675 | — 19 1 70294
; O 9TH FLOOR RESI. — | 8 |7 |
900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS y MOTE\%%%TAL o 10TH FLOOR RESI. 869'38 EESI ' 8§ L L LT L B e B TG
THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILDING . HYDRAUNT VALVE b TOTAL L ' > 17951 | RES. | 09 | 80675 | - [ 11 | 98626
THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT {81 FIRE EXTINCUISHERS : K commanties | 16 | 72 | 696684 | B | 20 | 179510 | [ | 00 | 806750 | 16 |12 | 1682944
SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE comm, parking -
THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH COMM. F.S.I. AREA -
TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-COMER. FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERCIAL BUILDING . KEY PLAN T i 7
ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BUILDING IS TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (COz2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 10.00 MT. e s i Rg
DIVDED INTO, THO OR MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTNGS R R ST T Rl a g i
L. DENTIAL BUILDINGS, | .
EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACH § THE BUILDING 13 JIVIDERINTO WO OR MORE FARTS THEN RACH BART JTE I |
ING A |
63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 M. BORE HOSE REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM, SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT| | o on a0t EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED T e 32.18 — Low
EACH FLOORE LANDING . TH (5) STAIRCASE : ) E T3 T ] common amites for g common amitis for
. THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE oy & T —hoommonieoy WS EEcmno ey WD
FARTHEST COMER R THE FLOOR, HOSE-BOX WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND| | e STATRGA SE 1o 1 1iE SR GO e I a0 SIDE BUTIF et 1A e 3 305 3 E LA R A
12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS, THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED] | pRESSURIZED TO Ml il o - i fase——— e N— £ I o g i = | =N
‘ : \ ) ) o -_'C; ________ 7 [ T+ | 7 }
FIRE. SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE| | oo To 1t o ba 1 oD BE LOGRTED N THE STAIRCASE OR N 1. R | =2
PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASLY A PERMANENT| | 7t 0oR BELOW I EASILT AFPROAGHABLE IN GASE OF FIRE FROM.THE  —— .31 _ i = T re —
HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE| | g sy ngm.ihénmsl e - A S e S M 1 4
INSTALL AT THE TERRACE LEVEL OVERHEAD TANK REFILING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD| | S pe soee L — - - S SO | o [ B )
BE DONE AT THE TERRACE LEVEL THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH N . I e e -y - _' I T RCC SUp S
I LGB 4 - ) p s e T Tt —— N TN
THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS, THE Skjlllgmggo SPRINKLE SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR A CAR —he % | | // A 1\ —/ ] —J - f—— e - == e .
UNDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00.000 LITERS. PACE . _ o \ 9.36 | H.P. PARKING refuge t;a}cog\h;1 H.P. PARKING/ . I \S . !
(2) FIRE LIFT : ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM. BORE HOSE- —310 =F pi a1 3105 [ AS FERPARONG LYouT | % AS PER PARKINGAAYOUT - | T Y3
THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY gﬁll'eﬁléifsgu:gsémi g S ] e S ko kY | | SR A =T /R =Kn i
IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A A LIGHTENING : | | N F % ! t/ =\ l;
LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART| | & A T 0 il D AR EROFERLY | 2 | | S - g T
SVTE)BLLSDO %E\KJENQCELR[E—UFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT g#:;-Kl-IIEESN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING ; .-;,!i A - _ /4,& _ E ELEVATION SECTION AA —
(8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S Iy ) S = & = |\ / R § e &
IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN'A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED " A A if / - FIRE FANK FC T A ST R A S S
STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO VI _nghémfg Pkﬂm | —-BLOCK~E— gl AN RO R &
LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLA_YED AT EACH | Ig .54 SQMTS. e 12?%%? " // i { \ ," —it ::.E;_ - 1| PRAVAIT LAND |F', ;
FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE ' = ya . o ) ~ L | |
GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, I e m -\  Ln T —| |
FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR / = il N\ / S PR = 5 z
LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND e G W o RANATER s 2 2 2 ¥ 8 g 8
i mv & 15 |2 & B 4 e
(9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM @ - E BV Mg R s 2 3 3 s 5B
S ELESCTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE ! E | o e g 7 2 g |s
S PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE | 3 ) 600 s = [F & 5 2 2 °
2 |PERMISSIBLE FSI ey AVAILABLE FORM THE i ettt h L 3
5 remssioe s o MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE i S 'ﬁhsﬁﬁﬁmﬁw S e
3L PEMISSIALE P (243 - COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE i ! | B SCALE:~ VER, —1.00 CM,=1.00 MT
e GREaGS 00 PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO f TER - i - B
7| MAX. PERWISSIBLE 5. COMMERCIAL 16900 THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE. | | |18 -
' i 1 12 o
- CONSUME F.S.1. No.Of | RESIDENTIAL Dwelling Unit Up 50sq.mt RESIDEN’?,:‘D:::H;:Q;J:? mor: then 50 Dwelling I.Lnit more then 66 sq.mt StiaEEi —_—— i A I ; 3 - i I -l { : é <~
Com. B sq.m and up to 90 sq.mt S 5., e | | ‘_ | 1=
cg::?nf e TOTAL Unit NS;‘ic:f ;::alq %usepFs.t. | No-Of | FS % OF No.Of | F.S.l. % OF USED % OF USED % OF E ' , i | 1 | !"J
+ Unit | AREA USED F.S.1. Unit | AREA USED E.S.I. S, T " — ! ! |-
2+g 5§7£8 ﬁ;g.ﬁ 'i::;.:g t)e g 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 ;2I 6450.12 :or;t.i: l F s?é 9% USEEOZSIL F’:-lle.s 72 USIE;D;S'L ]{ g ?T?D'. e | . Ti 6.0 DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE
: 2 - 0.00 ! ' : . =Vl i e , : me
E+F+G+H| 000 | 8067.50 8067.50 0 0 0.00 g$ g gﬁ 22 ;g ;;23';3 g‘x 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ! g s ol i A - 1 g ks ! FiF.D.0.90.0p D3 0.84x2.06 W 1.83x1.22
TOTAL | 587.68 |1631272] 1690040 16 0o | 000 0.00 0o | ooo 0.00 182 |16312.72 %.52 7%?5 i -~ L I g_l | }ﬁ-‘i g # 1% | 6.1 S D1 L %e/h D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1.07
- GRAND TOTAL DETAIL ' ‘ %22 Sle72 2.06 I -=:,"' : |l : \\\ Hp PAHI{‘IiNG : : ' (O_ﬁ% D20.91x2.06 S.0. 3.05x2.06 W2 1.22x1.07
= owellingunite Type. | MO OF L ——— Chasebi ! g 1ol |\ ASPERPARKING LAYOUT | | E V 0.61x0.61
< founee i 16 516,72 306 286,93 | s Sk \ ; ! STAIR DETAILS (RESI.)
T e e . o 3 2 o ) | | RC.C. STAR WIDTH201M&150M TR
D more then 66 and up to 90 182 16312.72 95..52 QDZS\C:IE 1% ?)’-I—i{ C e | \.\._ : : — _ i ; . l ’ e . - TREAD 0.30m RISER 016_m =
E WJtht.iAff.d FTitra :aﬂ% slab) o 70.96 0.42 39.40 :l__ ¥ 7 g | i \\ e é e _C_OLOUR NOTE
rani 198 16900.4 100.00 9384,80 15 /f;v J ; i f;' ’ : : @ 6 1 — S e ——_| o iy U Ny aik
(= /& el \ | ™ 4 3 PLOT BOUNDARY.- | PROP. DRAINAGE:- ey
| L 7N 5 . ] \ i Up ot WE‘; : |
L% /§ { N 1l - L PROP. WORK:- ROAD :-
3 & \ | it - B .
ADJ. F.P. NO.-- 51/2 i /{\f;{‘ I. : BlOGK - D DN :3 {2 - I SPRINKLER :- 2y PW - %
; / . FOYER :
A\ - -90.41 . ! 7 i i | r,19$9.25 RELIFR] « i @ " ;2,»
- & )\ pc RN WATER - 305 - o | e ) 183x e
S X s - ’sfgmég ) - ! // [ ; 630x5.0 ™ s i
o A6 B DA S = d A _ i B | N e D) T a
e, £ AN = BASEMENT BELOWS T T T T K3 - S . S 3 | /’ g g |‘3 E | B L @<- —_ D?‘;ﬁ?ﬁ ?,.?E?%j’d,:‘%f;fh
e Ly !,f o BASEMENT BELOW] ~~— === =—— ”"E HHHHH ® & @ LT et [F\“f'“‘ - e . B/h a?%gv ra :'-"-r}Iicg -
S ! e . l -~ Station 3had
'. E 6.08 J \ — - ————— L ff C'\‘ out for gl - i i AN i \\ 2 )X R i: r 177690898
a : P = { oﬂatt:[gaarmvgega iy o e | B \ =
i R PA : / - o I paq_ylgn - S— o=l | | \ \
% = _| : b 2 __;’ i | | % : | FF e D lT g' G | : N\ o ,
Srean PLATFORM & \ z it F Rt b L £ | -\ \ OWNER'S ENGINEER'S |
. 6.07x6.37 S . . | T l _ ] a. | I | \ ,
o = - = 947 | = Shoom |7 —i ] | | | R VL g
G fpion = a " HP. PARKING =7 |2 ' , o L Ll — 1% TN 0y 28
o ! / 'AS PER PARKING LAYOUT &S | el R = = ' N 2 ;
: § B : o {f i gg\\ P DH b1 | AS PER PARKING FTAYDUT g ' EI . | I & ___\_.\\ % : % 'E&?éﬁmﬁf.ﬁﬁpﬁg :sER:','E;f'?QNLL Igo GRANTED WITH CONDITION THAT APPLIGANT ( pap. B
= o1 B v e i Bl “BLOCK - C | | 8 | - \ = T N e e A. BIEH SHREE SV * <~ "'/ILDWELL
] 8 +H H . 17l [l f} : l : IRELIF ; FG&’ER TG ! r-..'.l .: 1 ! . PE;’;’A:Q]HNFEN& . \\&/ % _ ﬁ%ﬁ?&%ﬁgg?g;ﬂzg&m ;q.?éziwl.?g:ge %ﬁ%:m-;%&L%L;%{E?;&%?ugﬁ“:sng" .{-.-.‘?- T AL O AT ] KAUM hi N J RA w
s \ _ - / 1.83x |2 6.16 x 3.84 ol 1383 I e & LAYOUT Y = e | DATED. 5110812018 AND LETTER NO: GHNIAS OF 2018/EDB-102016-3620.L, DATED: 230412018 Ay DO1SE1YQ ; AMC DBV, LIC vo. @ oC1in 16032811009
et -— \ 2 f 9 1? 30.08 | | ! i i 8 % = 20112/2017, AND LETTER NO-L'GE&EQ 5/11/2018 AND LETTER NO: GH/V/307/EDB-102016 -3629-L mrenﬁ g - ap e ADADTHIT AT MANMOH A W PLEX
\ we 5 [F=58 | S g T = = —a— e = =i 93‘[ ; | lf ! s,f_p, BELO*QI = s SE“F.‘KR‘;; of 2020/EDB-102016-3620-L, ;:T%FD:-Zini1:ﬂE.ngszgnégigamiﬁgﬂﬁé{%%;‘&ém&aw AND LETTER No- 1139, RAFPT HU ME APARTMEN E, NAVR R, O c
g SHOP- 01 )\ : ! .1( v 5t & 1 1 L = ot N X7 T GONT, g’;o%-'ggﬂ (4IRAIN WATER STORAGE TANK SHALL BE pnoﬁx"&”f;'égg“é’é’ﬁz"ﬁ SHASTHINAGAR, NARANPURA, NA RA, aribicunBAD
X 1 i & 8l Lok - B SHEETSITINGHEETS. or e SUEEISCANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TO PROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL. VUREENAREN.TRAN
I / o | 1 &3 e M Ol WINGARE-dom L
g [ 0 | LY - B i B SR STRU ENGINEER'S DEVELOPER'S
| Tl e el et 8.84 M WIDE APPROACH ROAD ; A—— / o e Tl o ST SR S -
ok SHOP - 02 -k X FOYER : *RAMP SLOPE 112 ” r e e o SRS M R Rt s abilteteling A SR e sl e shay . | / ADJOINING PROPERTIES DURING EXGAVATIONCONSTRUGTION e o) AND FOR THE SAFETY OF THE s P
L 4 s B R . o ”"_i'w”'go'_ g g Bt S . o : : W L L= i) I / k» Ip— m:&gggggg&ggﬂgcg%LEH:E%m$|ﬁ%:§¥£§ﬁsﬁﬁaﬁﬂéﬁiﬁﬁ"%ﬁ % = :
' . | = Wt T T = e g AL [ | TSI A0S T TE MeTAaED ST Sl e S ™ _ BRUESHKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR SHAR
i FIRELIF TFT = % o _:' ’-;’&‘-'&’;T_“;*;__f?_‘;_';‘_?ﬁ ‘riz.,’i—;:f“*-—'--;u'-—-—;‘r——---—'v---— g e, == gf?/. e L RCC LAV : ‘?_EESNEEME?‘:&?EE'?‘E%T'SP{H% m%aesuspaumomenggwgmmgsm ;:Fggf Guﬁ- V‘ SHAH 63/747, CHITRAKUT FLAT, SOLA ROAD
L SHOP-03 . 198x 198« A e e ] R I FRECAUTIGNS 76 ENSURE SAFETY CIPROVIBION FOn SR oo CONE SITCL RROER & 201 Himalya Zireo NARANPURA. AHMEDABAD.2R00R3
- P -03 b == o mtas e TR S TG R SO 1Y T o SR ISR S s S e s W e i B R s 2 Th S P et A 17 AT EACH LEVELES OF NT CAFACITY WITH n AD-380083.
L 1.8 1.83 e l | e e S e SHOéJLD BE TAKEN TO KEPT ??si“éﬁﬁ’ﬁ?h"{? kgpggfﬂm BE PROVIDED AND MEASURES P';’%!t OdI;:(\JaIﬂ viall-1 “SOR GRADE-T Smae
o TN | el Leaseventeeiow | RS W TPy LU, TS DEVELOMMEN PEruSSon 1he Scew Sateo 4 éra, Ahmedabad-3 LICENCE NO. 0015P231225105
| ! \ kel 0 i it g R e, T O e St b T el AMCLCNOBaE0 77 T N
I_ ___SHOP -Q‘I&_ B f'.‘\ A ;@ o % I ] } & 3289 ” . ; ; o2 0 ;\\ ..’-".--:"\ a'.".h|\.,‘\ f_..f\.\.\ 3 ggﬁgtgi%":%‘gﬁﬁ?ﬁ%waa:TEchngE@g:ng}rEEm?E sﬁﬁ;ﬁ%&%ﬁlﬁf:%ﬁ%;? " 11/2017
il : ’. . \ o84l . EETATE RE e ABLE Al oG \TO OWNERAPPLIGANT. (12) AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL CLERK OF WORK
(T= | t T0l. ; n ADJ. ] :gﬁ?‘n&mam OR BALE, MARKETING, B G ZODR‘IGOF?oR ES\;ELOPE’?;PROMOTERS S.O.R.
a : 51!:4_ - .:- SHQP"Qﬁ__ ) .: !"\_.\ E . :! . F.P.NO,:- 51/1/3 ?1§ﬁﬁﬁéﬁ“%;é%&’:?%%?gr%gs:%ﬁ:Hﬁ RSGISTRATBJE?C 'S DONE W%E%&%Eﬁf
' ; i \ ; B = i Ty gtk COMING AND GOING ONTHE PUBLIC ROAD. D1 e AL Lt i
' - : / S #’9 OF PUBLIC ROAD. R AND DEVELOPER WILL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE O SPOIL
£3s IsHoP-06 Sakd ! S i Tk SR eSS SUEL O I SO T oo v 1o
ggg gg e gSHOP-06 ‘ ~Jre1 }\g Oqogm&ﬁ%ﬁmig I i= ?:}ggm,gggvsggéﬂggg;ﬁé‘?ﬁTNYSQQEQEL‘;"FEF:mm:gg%g;;%%oTmnhg;sgg
8 ué; E e - F\ R SOCIETY MEMBEB ; '|uEJ APPLIGANT AND, EEEENEQF;EETQE%EES GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING BY OWNER/
SE= _ | USE ONLY 1og I:EVELng?s;fgrrmu.asamnmsESE,GATPSLEBDLEVELO:OA#& CONSTRUCTION ON THE SAID LAND BY
a-ézgg dsvopagr /] L -! |12 ot o A e St e VD P B e ) s e v
g 8 a § [ A= " (e'a] D!sgo"?x#% Enﬁglsk_ﬁi OF PARKING SPACE IS NOTICED,THE USE OF THE\METh}l!ﬂLI‘!gHJU?fDDIN‘éE e o
_53% 6.03 I ] | E"‘ | AT S e S el e S
gﬁ ] el T ) s et e L S AL SR
SETES whe  SHOP - 08¢« b / O S DEVELOPMENT  PERMISSIO AS PER ORDER/APPI
iy o SOy S orcovsoes v i e mmr o s
gzEsne / Z T i e S U Tt S
k=8 o | o . il M H 2 fésmmm ZONES s'ﬁgm IS GIVEN op;E ngu'ﬁDEW&M A':FOHDABLE HOUSING IN
ggggg g ; SHOP - 09} 6.3% L?Lésg\[;‘uggg—ﬁv , E‘Ir—‘ S%MG:TBS?OFN;;'& Iﬁ?jgizggmm ﬁﬁplg'énRFoTﬁE ORD.FEREAPPQJSE\);AL lessﬁicmahfﬂgl‘lf,m:%wgif
= J ¢ 1 1 OPINTSII'?FPERMISBE?; }Sp N ON THE BASIS OF MEASURNMENT AND LOCATION OF PLOT MENTI
~ §lsas: . Lo il . B . o st
- : : ] ! = @THIS PERMISSION 18 Given. onr {PENTDET, ) ON DT.1410672022, ENT CHARGES,
= sé%%‘%ﬂ SH0p - 101 .. o 2 9 = e R Pl et o v o O
.,_2_, fradr— §<.'.! nl‘; Ay ._‘-_!,"z;;. F-E 3‘” ’} — g;g!.[ggngchNo:v FIRE DEPARTMENT ON DT.mLS’:;DiT(éﬁmgsz%?gom”iiumnmsn IN
2 ST o I SRR ERN I R L T
3 el 0y | cawmwemney | 208 - | S O M Ao M S 1o ST e
e fas s Ll Pegli B S 2l | = Q .5 . ',’Lsemn : 47/2022 N BY DISTRICT COLLECTOR (AHME ,rs} sﬁ:n;' Dalggz &> EEFE
i ;}SW T ~ 1| DN UpP ﬁ_r--“-'—'_ ] '\'?‘- _é%@ﬂl L é %E},L{i?%ﬁ:gggiﬁ OF ADDITIONAL F.&L FEE wu(gg :::B:Jow:amml.::m nsﬁ 25
i | N S e T R S ] o E N = = - —_— I 8 NSTALLMENTS I 2 YEARS AS ER OPTION NO' OF CIRGULAR - 61078 5 Dt s
vy ' 5 hey Il'r 5B | reheli ] 5 il Cg“fsl.lrl:i”"\.spqE.R{‘-:JFlDJ_\WTEIVEN'BYFO{?THESAME B e e s — - I ", S
__"§ & 0L 10 = et A T SR O KA
ﬁ - 3 f JI = - == -.\\ i:ﬁ{;u;t:ﬁa Reustetl gsn suisdl s (AR wollatye-Yusy s SRR, dLAWO2022 ol
= | / | . o \ (2nyst-ellell 5uRA M s2el, Auy 5 A2 soct€?, STP, RAIN WA
S : '—5 ;’ | E.TSM HT‘PF\BAPET‘ \x o ol ke ik “:““c:‘j:i‘m i uusﬂaﬁizg s.m'jnz:\;;g:!:ﬂ;ﬁmscaﬁﬂmtd el Wdal
£ L/ SHOP-13 | bal A\ et elle2tgols widudl surllat. reradm ke
e | B =l refuge balcon ! _ \ @oAeR dlustiel auae ueaoll Aad uE wep skl Wit THE APPR
E ¥ Mo - Il R o UV @s @t A EMPLOYER - st af 2R Atspitiecliclitnnd sy
72 ; : | \ ’ sl Wde widudla widl, FIeld BT sG] %A dal A weweris
{ | i - I ) (2O AN3ote 6ot 1B ureiietoll Mt A Ue-weat Badl i
/] 1o ! ' A &8l uad WA e J2g2 seaw : 0 sbnar 30 S ueld wholl ek ™
;,"'_ T  SHOP-14 Y [ o _ - I _ ::El.}ml u-z::li ‘f‘m ;.;"Lq‘q-{lh z: el -nazt;:fu':::ll:i:ln-.t?ui““\a-nammd ol 'PUNISHMENTBTACTI;;‘ N 1
" o SM:'::;‘“"“ sl @Avadl Raud wd dsdledl uad) BB 1ees don 635 weld olusm 380 n.l K s o, sl o @, Bl waeedl s d L da
————— -?-E @':?;:ﬂ }fm\ i ﬁiﬁu‘;ﬁ:;ﬁ:;:*g::ﬁ:;:;; ‘:::il i::!ildﬁsillt:l:t::t; 43 salell s0 [%l:aaa w?(fgﬂ%?-l%{‘uﬂ;{rl’l i&L ;Lléllliéﬂi; ;-'ifl;ﬁili.lj‘llmi «[:tlﬂ-‘w-‘([llaﬁ ELY siﬁ "uu‘it q—in;ﬂLéuil
] :Em;ﬁ;?:;:‘:g; :'::iﬂ':ii:*ﬂ" ik i £ }HH“:};?QQ[;?:M :IT;&?;QE;-;s;:a -‘\fhﬂé,‘egaf&fn Jo L 3L gsn e By ez Gl A 2l
) “ Hd Ilh **u ] ‘III of| élﬂ uu.ii! saweld wille -nemfa?s uléluﬂ-‘l wlitflot, L e ;;Mmm% - -
N = : Yaecn &, onon) .2, yasherer (S9ruce wll da ldant i 80 g vtz 8 e ol sl wevereans st il Aes APPROVAL OF DRAWINGS AND ACCEP Tl O A OGRESS. CERTIFCATE O
= i o o, e R 0 Y, Shiond ColEi ComenEs SALL T sunce QML
l' | sy mhﬂ 269 ) st usleRst dnt Pl :]l - “::nmm ol wesianl anl wig . et andlana s wdasd DESIGNER, DEVELGPER, OWNER FROM THEIR RESPONSIBILITIES, IMPOSED UNDER
! . Vb - = et epiall W 52 tzd anl A surld o THE ACT, THE DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND
; i _—— LI (6,00 R-2017 GL NO. 3.3.2) -
| : = TS TANDING AN D O e DEVELOPENT WORK SHALL -z
s CONTINUE TO BE WHOLLY AND SOLELY LIABLE FOR ANY INJURY OR DAMAGE OR @’gﬁ - \
H P LOSS WHATSOEVER THAT MAY BE CAUSED TO ANY ONE IN OR AROUND THE ARE, /’ r
g ] F DURING SUCH CONSTRUCTION AND NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER IN THIS REGA| g . (¥,
i { | %ﬂg‘ﬁli pr%ﬁéﬁ%r}.“ AUTHORITY OR ANY OFFICER/EMPLOYEE TO WHOM POW R‘l 8P %
it ' : " o s il 363 Ao Ropiar on 545 . — = = _ N
15,00 M. WIDE TP.S. ROAD (N.T.S.) Ewﬁ&'— bl — &ja?g n?;i—aq-m o R w5l R
- .. RUAD (N, S) m“‘rﬁnigmzﬁ o] s R £allad A< Case No. : BHNTS/WZ/010423/CGDCRVIAT312IR0/M1 Zone: WEST
| | ryiote | bty oy i
e Raja Chitthi Number :‘t{s_aispmio»iz_:am 12;303;,;1
GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN N | S3E 123 bate: 2¢ Jo4 /2023 L
SCALE 1.0CM = 2.0MT 0 B i A .
WAL AR e \?3
4|
Asst. T.D.O
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NOTES - RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
* ITIS GERTIFIED THAT PLOT UNDER REFERENCE IS SURVEYED BY ME AND THE DIMENSIONS OF ALL SIDE OF PLOT AND PLOT AREA AS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS CAL. COMMON PLOT AREA CALCULATION LRl AALLLE AR GROUND FLOOR LAYOUT PLAN SHEET NO -01/07
SHOWN IN PLAN ARE MEASURED BY ENGINEER ON RECORD AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH OWNERSHIP/REVENUE RECORD. # PROVI. OF TREE PLANTATION:- COMMON PLOT BLOGK-A+8 JJ BLOCK-C |BLOCKD+E| TOTAL bLOCK ++b BLOCK-C | BLOCK-D+E | TOTAL | |—————— g . -
. Esgrgggf; JSA;%LLE SRE]SUPONSIBLES FOR LEAVING OPEN MARGINAL SPACE AND MARGIN. EVERY 200.00 SQ. MTS. AREA REQ. 5 TREE 1/2(11.56+-11.50)34.58 = 398.71 SQ.MTS. COMM. | RESI. comm, | M. | Res). | TOTAL CLUB HOUSE PLAN SHOWING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
. POSITION OF EXISTING MUNICIPAL MAIN HOLE IS VERIFIED BY ME ON SITE AND PREMISES CAN GET DRAINAGE CONNECTION. PLOT AREA = 6263.00 S 1/2(10.90+10.86)20.94 = 227.83 SQ.MTS. N 68 .| amities : - . .
* ITIS CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING T0 C.6.D.C.R.-2017, ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE BUILDING ARE CHECKED AND NECESSARY ACTIONS ARE TAKEN. A _ e MTS‘_ TOTAL = 626.54 SQ.MTS. ARBUND FLOOR | 516.72 | TR, 0/00 Lo 297, 1ST BASEMENT | === | - 0.00 | 0.00 [ 471053 0.00 4710.53 HOUSING BUILDING ON F.P. NO. :- 51/1/1 FINAL T"? S.NO: 46(M°TERA
« IS GERTIFY THAT ACGORDING TO THE CLAUSE NO. 4.4.3 OF THE C.6.D.0.R. 2017, THE STRUCTURE OF THE BULDIG I DLalonch 1o ot et REQ.TREE = 6263.00 X 5 / 200 = 156.58 SAY 157 REA CALGULATION OF SOGIETY COMMUNITY RO 1STFLOOR 0.00 | 716.68 | 17951 806.75 1702.94 975055875 AMIYAPUR - SUGHAD ) (R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1 ) AT :- MOTERA,
NORMS OF THE INDIAN STANDARGS. A e PROVI. AS PER REQ TREE PLANT. 1S IR STRU. D DETAL % OMMO?I PL%T 1525 55 2 MTTS"Y COMMUNITY ROOM 2ND FLOOR 000 | 71668 179.51 806.75 1702.94 | |GROUND FLOOR |516.72 | 7096 | 45111 [ 1038.79|  254.38 1956 65 2549.82 | | TAL- SABARMATI , DIST.- AHMEDABAD.
* DESIGN OF STAIRCASE AND RAILING IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.1.11 AND 13.1.13 OF C.6.D.C.R.2017 #. REQ. PERCOLATING WELL - R.C.C. COLUMN FOOTING e ST SRD FLOOR 000 | 71668 | 179.51 806.75 170294 | foorrioor | o | o 1113.63+58.75 y i -
. PEDEgTTRIANS RAMP IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.14 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017. IN THE CASE WHERE THE PLOT AREA gggﬂ f 'OA'1%N Gg';;é (S% S;é’ 4TH FLOOR 0.00 | 71668 | 179.51 806.75 170204 |17 FFLL%%H ey =1172.38 2198 | - | SOALE 100K = 2 00MY. BLOCK - D+
» LIFT IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.12 OF C.6.D.C.R.-2017 C 0 N AAA 10 = Ak aldM G 5TH FLOOR 0.00 | 716.68 | 179.51 806.75 1702.94 | [2ND FLOOR sl W 93069 | 93069| 228.91 111363 227323 | | ZONE AS PER R.D.P. 2021 :- RESIDENTIAL- Il (R2
- WWATER TANK IS PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO. 13.6 OF C.6.0.C.R -2017 SMEEF?/%;\??LOSP%RTH:QJ - E’:i%\?i%DEg()sgNyr;UCT ] vy 5., | GROUND FLOOR(SOGIETY COMMUNITY ROOM) 6TH FLOOR 000 | 71668 17951 | 80675 | 170294 | [3RDFLOOR | —— | —v 93069 | 93069| 228,91 111363 27828 | i
* LETTER BOX FOR EACH UNIT SHALL BE PROVIDED AT GROUND FLOOR LEVEL FOR EACH UNIT, s [y BUILT-UP &F.S.I. AREA ON GR. FLOOR ........ 58.75 ' ' ; ' ' ATHFLOOR . | o= | — 93069 | 93069  228.91 1113.63 9273 93 USE:- RESIDENTIAL(DW3)+COMMERCIAL (M1)(R.A.H.)
» WATER TANK FOR FIRE SAFETY REQUIRMENT PROVIDED AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 PERCOLATING WELL IN BUILDING UNIT WELL FOR woome | 6.27X9.37x1 = 58.75 LIl FLOOn 20| 71668 1795 e 172 5TH FLOOR {15 0ge 059.85 | 959.85| 24461 11312'88 234754 | AREATABLE _ _
« ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER GLAUSE NO.13.11 OF C.G.D.C R.2017 EVERY 4000 SQ. MT. OR PART THERE OF AREA OF | EmEUSET | BUILTLUP & F.S1. AREA ON 1ST FLOOR .. 58.75 8TH FLOOR 000 | 71668 ] 179.51 806.75 1702.94 balegpyy== | “= : ‘ : : : i SOMIS,
* DRINKING WATER FACILITY FOR DISABILED PERSONS IS PROVIDED AS PER GLAUSE NO. 13.6.2 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 BUILDING UNIT. I Ry T T Y 9TH FLOOR 0.00 | 716.68 179.51 806.75 1702.94 | [6TH FLOOR v _mme 930.69 | 93069| 22891 1113.63 2273.23 PLUT AREA. OF F.P NOLBIAMT onmesmitsasbimmmsummmsmmmnnn 6263.00
- DRAIAGE FAGIITY IS PROVIDED AS PER THE GLAUSE NO. 13.10 OF C.6.0.CR 2017 EVERY 4000 SQ. MT. PLOT AREA REQ. 1 P.W. | i THE AREA OF THIS COMMUNITY/SOCIETY COMMON FAGILTY Fiaving | [1OTHFLOOR | 0.00 | 000 | 17951 | 806.75 9606 | |JIHFLUOR o= | < 23069 | 93069 22891 111363 227323 | | REQ. e ] ARERL TO0 v 626.30
° P o o s o e prcns N ——— T P 99OV ] JI900) 28701 | 114400 | £34/.04 | | PRUVIDEL GUNMIVIUN FLUT AREA oo ]
L NTAIE F T BULONE S PRI PR A i E CLASE 0137 0F .6 DG 201 o Copnr 250 PROME 2P, | | L™ | GROUND COVERAGE AREA P 10 15% O COWMON LT e | T 5162 65108 1796 0| soarso | fesooao | [EFLO0R ity o T o e B Tt 251557
* THE PAVING OF BUILDING UNIT/FINAL PLOT AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.13.1.3 OF C.6.D.C.R 2017 # THE SIZE OF COMMUNITY BIN FOR RESI. 182 UNIT NOT BE COUNTED IN F.8.I.(AS PER G.D.CR. 2021 - 6.17.5.5(A,,0,0) 10THFLOOR | — —— | 000 0.00 298 01 1113.53 1342'54 OPEN AREA......ccoovimnieiisesicess oo et sess oo 3713.18
~THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF BUILDING IS AS PER NORMS OF SPACIFIED IN THE INDIAN STANDARD AND NECESSARY ACTION SHALL BE TAKEN REQ. 1 UNIT FOR 10 LITRES CAPACITY./100 SM FL. NOTES :- CLAUSE NO. :- 6.3.2.4.C , IN CASE OF ELECTRIC METER i | s ' : : : '
= STAIR CABIN 151.72 | 151.72 62.41 174.58 388.71 F.S.|. AREA TABLE SQ.MTS.
FOR THE STRUCTUREAL SAFETY DURING CONSTRUCTION, : 1820 UNITS REQ. COMMUNITY BIN MAXI. CAPACITY ROOM PROVIDED IN HOLLOW PLINTH AND IF THE TOTAL AREA DOES S
* RAIN WATER STORAGE TANK AND RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.2 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 | ‘ . LIFTMACHINE | 7476 | 7476| 4650 76.92 198.18 PLOT AREA OF F-PNO. 51/1 oo 6263.00
OF CONTAINER SHALL BE 80 LITERS = NOT EXCEED 50.00 SQ. MT. THIS AREA SHALL NOT BE CONSIDERED RM.+0.HWT
» COMMUNITY BIN PROVIDED AS PER THE PROVISION OF THE CLAUSE NO.17.2.4 & 17.2.5 OF C 6.0.C.R-2017 - i s wosessor | TOWARDS COMPUTATION OF FSI kol PERMISSIBLE BASE ZONE RELATED F.S.I. @ 1:1.2 (6263.00 x 1.20) 7515.60
* GREY WATER RECYCLING SYSTEM & DUAL PLUMBING SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.3 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 1820/100 = 18.20 SAY 19 NOS. N/ (GEOS0MT 8L o0 SN - TOTAL 516.72 | 70.96 | 9112.12] 9699.80| 7394.72 12761.70 29856.22 ADDI. CHARGABLE F.S.. AREA OF PERMI
» TREE PALNTATION IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CLAUSE NO.17.4 OF C.6.D.C.R-2017 PROVI. 19 BIN FOR 80 LIT. PERCOLATING WELL , _ F.S.. @ 1.50 %(6263.00 X 1.50=9394 50) 9394.50
» SOLAR ASSISTED WATER HEATING SYSTEM SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER GLAUSE NO.17.5 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 # THE SIZE OF COMMUNITY BIN FOR COMM ELLD | FLOOR AREA & USE & UNIT TABLE " i 5, ~A SUESIRRR s |
* POLLUTION CONTROL SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER THE CHAPTER NO.18 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 i N BLOCK - A+B BLOCK - C BLOCK - D+E TOTAL TOTAL PERMISSIBLE F.S.I. AREA (1.20 + 150 = 2.70) v.vvvvvvoo. 16910.10
» FIRE SAFETY SYSTEM IS PROVIDED AS PER CHAPTER 14 OF C.6.0.C R-2017 REQ. PER SO.MTS. FOR 20 LITRES CAPACITY. 80 SM FL. USE | COMM.| RESI. [FLOOR AREA| USE | RESI. |FLOORAREA| USE | RESI | FLOOR AREA| COM 00R AREA| | F:S1 AREAONBLOCK -A+B . a7 b
* FIRE SAFETY PROVISION SHALL BE MADE AS PER FIRE PREVENTION AND LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2016 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND 582.51 UNITS REQ. COMMUNITY BIN MAXI. CAPACITY / : : ' ' e 8l F.S.I. AREA ON BLOCK - C 1795.10
LIFE SAFETY MEASURES REGULATION-2013 OF CONTAINER SHALL BE 80 LITERS. LEGEND- \ ISTBASEMENT | PARKING | —— [ -— | 000 JPARKING] -— | 000 [PARKING] -— | 000 | — [ | 000 F.S.1 AREAONBLOCK-D ... 8067.50
* MAINTANANCE AND UPGRADATION OF BUILDING IS AS PER CHAPTER NO.19 OF C.G.D.C.R-2017 — ST T T b parking/comm. OTAL ES | ARFA s :
* MARGINAL SPACE & BASEMENT SLAB SHALL HAVE LOAD BEARING CAPACITY OF 40/60 TONNES PER SQURE METER SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER gg%\?ﬂxzzoéﬂrggon 8101 E|.15_0/80 LITERS. SAY 1.46 NOS. -j”“"-‘! L HEADED HYDRANT VALVE -iéb;/ GROUND FLOOR - comm.amities 16 o 516.72 PARKING | ---- 000 |PARKING | ---- 0.00 16 T 516.72 TOTAL FSL AREA. vvsicsnsosssssvsssnisinbssssssimisisinssnsssss 16900.40
CHAPTER NO.14 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AND FIRE PREVENTION AND FIRE SAFETY ACT-2016 ' : " .I-I'\s'.f/,-\ N 1ST FLOOR RES| e 08 716.68 RES| 02 179.51 RES| 09 806.75 s 19 1702.94 USED BASE ZONE F‘S‘I.' AREA vt 16910.10
* ROOF TOP SOLAR ENERGY INSTALLATION & GENERATION SHALL BE PROVIDED AS PER CLAUSE NO.17.5.1 OF C.G.D.C.R.-2017 GENERAL REQUIREMENTS CAL. TABLE:- ' Q‘a,_ﬁo‘«- 1N g sy ND FLOOR S| 08 | 71668 RES 02 17051 T RES| 09 206 : PROP CHRRGEBLE B ARER i 77 AR ARG
* THE GLAZED SURFACE AREA OF THE EXTERNAL FACADE SHALL BE NON REFLACTIVE AND PROVIDED UP TO MAX OF 50 % OF THE TOTAL SURFACE REQ [ PROVIOE \ AN, DFLO RESI, - - ' ’ e (LW W Girelegaipirrytly thyp j ' 000
AREA OF EACH FAGADE WITH THE PROVISION OF SAFETY RAILLING UP TO SILL LEVEL AS PER GLAUSE NO.13.13 OF C.G.D C.R -2017 TREE PLANTATION 157 | 157 S| LL AR )? / {  [3RDFLOOR RES!. —— | 08 | 71668 | RESL | 02 | 17951 | RES. | 09 | 80675 | -— | 19 | 1702.94 LLLL LR TLITLIT !
COMMUNITY BIN (REST) | 19 73 / A / Irll [ fl 0 / iy g/rf 4TH FLOOR RESI. -—— 08 716.68 RESI. 02 179.51 RESI. 09 806.75 — 19 1702.94
. COMMUNITY BIN (COMM.)| 02 02 7 4 \ﬂ{ 6912 ||| [ U} 5TH FLOOR RESI. —~—- | 08 | 71668 | RESL. | 02 17951 | RES. | 09 | 80675 | -— | 19 | 1702.94
- y ¢ /.‘ i “ d(_,- a1/1/ 3 - “ i — ¢ . ) L : —— i
(1) HYDRANT SYSTEM : THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, | | V- “‘*@*x 69/1/3/ M QH e feS — 08 | 71668 | RES. oo | 17951 TRes 05 | soeze 13 1;02 34
: bd 7 43 N : 0 I . .
UNDERGROUND WATER TANK WITH A CAPACITY TO DISCHARGE FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS i VILLAGE O /’/ }gﬁLFLOOR reZiE il parking Pl = T i e £ B — D
900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILDING HYDRAUNT VALVE G comm.amities | 16 | 72 | 6966.84 pfaersk';,;g 20 | 1795.10 pg?r?('i-@ 90 | 8067.50 16 | 182 | 16829.44
THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. (4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS : comm.
THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE
SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH N ol Fo JAEA - i h
THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERCIAL BUILDING KEY PLAN GROUND FLOOR = 587.68 SQ.MTS. gL b2t
TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-COMER. TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON SCALE :- 1.00 CM. = 10.00 MT. i e !
ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BUILDING IS EACH FLOOR AND 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON - . J| I !
DIVIDED INTO, TWO OR MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS ALTERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS. ._ | |
AT EACH FLOORLEVEL.
IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART 12.64 J44.82 ' it N o i
EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING Al | gHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED * % 3 % FF F 5 5o eS8 o g INSTR £= = e W N
- To) " 3 : B At I B FEE EY common use only | W common useonly W <3
63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOSE REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM, SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT (5) STAIRCASE : S - % ’ Rl ol sorxer A TRyl sorxarr |
EACH FLOORE LANDING . THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDE BUT IF o 1100 comengey 6£7 305 o b= I m |
PARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH fSMETERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND| | 14 STAIRCASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THE BUILDING IT HAS T0 BE Y i S — - R P R e R = R — 23l 305 — | = |
12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED PRESSURIZED TO PREVENT IT GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. \\ | @ ] & “ “ © /: = el | - e |
TO RISER. | THE RISER / DOWN- COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR \ S & L el
e oItk INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A PONT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE| | ) OSE T0 IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE . Joomman anites for 6.31 = /63 § B
PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT _FLOOR BELOW OR ABOVE. EBZ Yoo members' |\ 55 ™ b : ———— ————— "L
HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE (6) BASEMENT : . ke | o } ' P | ’ TR RS SHAR e
WSTALL AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. OVERHEAD TANK REEILING RYPASS CONNECTION SHOULDI L =epe lropimn s o 500 60 METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTEBWIFH-— | | SR PP R o —% ry T - — j ﬁ E -4 = T i -
BE DONE AT THE TERRACE LEVEL, ' ' \ ! * | ! . Clen T\ g | =
AUTOMATIC SPRINKLE SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR A CAR Tho | efuge bal H.P. PARKIN [\ ==
THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE| | parkING SPAGE ¥ 0 o \ i i b ek o SNEG | s pey PARKINQ&%OUT £ 1\ é = A A=
i "3 i { 1 | ) \ ] = | [
UZN?:EIEERSLF@ TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM, BORE HOSE- A Sy L | iz A wmH/E = e N
(2) FIRE LIFT : REEL HOUSES WITH 8 MM. BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL. 3 : , P ;; | AT L 1/ &\ = ‘ '
THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY (7) LIGHTENING ARRESTER : . | 2 | e 2 | = L ] 1=
IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY J| : <,2\ i ' /'<§\ j 5' Ir ELEVATION SECTION A-A =
LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART EARTHEN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING N o?,;‘\\ - FhoE @ I I A AN
SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT| | sTRIKES [/ ‘r =N : == EAY R A A G S S
. = = : - ) 1 \id A A2 \ W \ \ \ A
el L (8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S @ ﬁl N R L | HIRE TANK S I I T R
IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED _ !f@\!: COMMON PLOT 0N _. - BLOCK~ E—ene il 1 1/ — T —— S ¢
STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO Y = 626.54 SQ.MTS, Ay | FOYER 7 Y/ { —— L | I |
LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH E A [\ | L RRaE S | = R e e |
FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE = \ s R .0 - 48 J &
GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, = % | | me \ ar [2 |8 |8 2 ¥ g 5 g
FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR/ e % ‘ WM Wt G ek B : 2 e R
LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND e b2 *6.31 | w631 | TAK g e = . 8 & —
e & E \ T 1| BVA w2 2 | g I : =
: r- !: | | =
(9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM - i A\ | | | | | Foe w8 g |2 S g 3 g |5
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE i 000 | L S i 600 .. DRAINAGE SECTION —
1 |plorarea 626300 PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE i v T7 " PE;{-EA:;\@& oy 1 T ' SCALE - OB =T 00CN =EcoMT
e 151560 MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE | \ | % | | g i - =1.00CM=1.
4 [MAX PERMISSIBLEFS.. (2+3) ait COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE | _ - /- | t | - o 3
5__[TOTALUTILISEDF.5.1 16900.40 PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO } ‘ A | | ol |8 ~
T P THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE. | || ;_\‘\/ o | | 1€ <
. | | A | 12
. CONSUME F 5. l\::o. Of | RESIDENTIAL Dwelling Unit Up 50 sq.mt RES'DENx':tD:‘:'ﬂ:gt:;';:::: a0 Dm"'":nl;"l;"::;t:;t“ gl OTHERE.S.I, COMMFS.J, i . I {;:?;/ \\\ T !‘“J | DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE -
comm / u":‘n' No.Of | FES.L ik No.Of | F.S.L % OF No.Of | FS.l % OF USED % OF USED % OF | 750 | - ? - - ' 6ho 00 . _ N
OTHER - TOTAL Unit | AREA VIRESL Unit | AREA USED F.S.1. Unit | AREA USED E.S.1. F.S.. USEDF.S.1. F.S.I. USED F.S.I. { CRESURSEES 31 0 ‘!qj \l ; . F.P.D. 0.90x2.06 D3 0.84x2.06 [ W 1.83x1.22
A+B | 587.68 | 6450.12 7037.80 16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 72 | 6450.12 100.00 70.96 1.01 516.72 7.34 } = l 52 PR i :'\.!.L-_ Hi2 I D1 1.06x2.06 D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1.07
cd | 000 | 1795.10 1795.10 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 20 | 1795.10 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 i =2 {_ : B - - _ 6 1 o D2 0.91x2.06 S.D. 3.05x2.06 W2 1 22x1.07
E+F+G+H 0.00 8067.50 8067.50 0 0 - 0.00 0.00 o] 0.00 0.00 90 8067.50 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 I ‘._}ZP — i \\ ; q T T (o @]
TOTAL | 587.68 |16312.72 16900.40 16 0 0.00 0.00 0 0,00 0.00 182 | 16312.72 96.52 70.96 0.42 516.72 3.06 | | S | % H.P. PARKING | - Pl . V 0.61x0.61
GRAND TOTAL DETAIL | -' E e \ AP PARKING LAYOUT I " - - STAIR DETAILS (RESI.)
;; Dwelling Unite Type NS'.(:F l:s;:j % USED F.5.1. Cha;ielble : _f,.% . s | i ! /’:— D) VELGPWENT PERMISSION 6 GRANIED WiTH CONDITION THAT m?c ‘ - ; R.C.C. STAIR WIDTH 2.01M & 1.50 M TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
= COMMERCIA T —— e = ' = e - B ig. _——/—g— L o nS | A7 . (AENGCUARCHWILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFINW’EEF{A?S%S::EG%{L?MER OFFICE dhﬂ\?_-ﬁ - N
A |COMMERCIALUNIT 16 516.72 3.06 286.93 = =] i r : . = 3 gy 8T ‘E“—;rmg:% 2/03i05. AND OFFICE ORDER NO@D?WV&?@JE OATED. 151102017 AND f i -|COLOUR NOTE :
E__lipbhegrn r o 9 LR L e ;’ = ' : e o N ER%Z',ED'G'R"ZWF'Q?OPER o Ngé;mrzazé) 4 zoﬁfg;;o‘kzga LETTER NO: EDE-102016-3626-L,
€ |more then 50 and up to 66 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 ] A5 - R ' ! N ETREALETIER NO: GHNA1 O 'mmén:zgfrim LF’?& D'-Bﬂ::uzula-sazs- , DATED:-23/04/2018 AND LETTER " 2 o
D__|more then 66and ui 10 90 182 16312.72 96.52 9058.46 ir-z— // 3 I S —— J _____ B ilﬁ - T Lﬂ%ﬁﬂLﬁ?ﬁﬁ&%ﬁi&aﬁﬂ%&g ,g\g:%mm‘;f*ﬁ%fﬁ%?i 33@%;}% PLOT BOUNDARY: E PROP. DRAINAGE: IIx
S~ A e i IS (S | O A S o e 1SS0 PROP. WORK- ROAD - I
P% § : ] I e § r : 2 g::gs%usnﬁsﬁgé%i (S}g"MEF;‘SE;gng.D Eboes é?g;FoégiEwTﬂmsé:‘j{gﬁfsm%%ﬂm SPRINKLER S PW. - %}
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RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS

ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN . SHEET NO -02/08

ENVIRONMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN
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ENGGJ/ARCH.WILL OBEY AS PER ALL BONDS AND AFFIDAVITS PRODUCED BY APPLICANT AND El

(2)THIS APPROVAL IS GIVEN ACCORDING TO MUNICIPAL COMMISSIONER OFFICE ORDER DATED

AND OFFICE ORDER NO-42,DT.- 13/06/06. (3)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION 1S GRANTED
C.G.D.C.R.-2017 AS PER LETTER NO: GH/\/269 OF 2017/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-

NO: GHV/31 OF 2018/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:- 31/03/2018 AND LETTER NO: EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-
NO:GHNVS2EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-5/11/2018 AND LETTER NO: GHNV/307/EDB-102018 -3829-L, DATED:-
20/12/2017, AND LETTER NO.- GH\V/143 OF 2019/EDB-102016-3629-L, DATED:-3/10/2018 AND LETTER NO- GH\V/

SUFFICIENT  HEIGHT
CONSTRUCTION/DEMOLITION ACTIVITY, AT ALL EDGES OF PLOT FOR SAFETY PURPOSE. (8)THIS CASE HAS

OF
IF THE CONSTRUCTIC. / EXCAVATION / DEMOLITION WORK IS BEING DONE WITHOUT PROPER

BASEMENT/CELLER AND TO KEEP IT DRY, (8)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION HAS BEEN GRANTED AS
PROVIDED IN NOTIFICATION NO: EDB/172018/3784/L; DTD.26/04/2018, DTD.25/08/2018, NOTIFICATION NO:
PRCH/02018/7188/L; DTD.15/0/2018, & OTHERS OF URBAN DEVELOPMENT AND URBAN HOUSING

DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT AND DIRECTIONS ISSUED BY COMPETENT AUTHORITY FROM
TIME TO TIME,UNDER PROVISION OF COMPREHENSIVE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT CONTROL REGULATIONS-

2017. (10)iN EVERY WATER CLOSETS OR TOILET.IT SHALL BE MANDATORY TO PROVIDE DOUBLE BUTTON
CISTERN (DUAL FLUSH TANK). (11)APPLICANT SHALL HAVE TO MAKE PROVISION FOR ROOF TOP SOLAR
TAKING GIVEN BY OWNER/APPLICANT AND ALL TERMS AND CONDITION MENTION IN ORDER WILL BE

APPLICABLE AND BINDING TO OWNER/APPLICANT. (12) AS PER THE PROVISION OF REAL ESTATE
(REGULATION A'D DEVELOPMENT) ACT-2016, NO DEVELOPERS(PROMOTERS) WILL MAKE ADVERTIZEMENT

FOR SALE, MARKETING, BOOKING OR OFFER FOR REAL ESTATE PROJECT LIKE PLOT, APARTMENT OR
BUILDING OR PART OF THEIR, UNTIL THE REGISTRATION IS DONE IN THE REAL ESTATE REGULATORY

ENERGY INSTALLATION AND GENERATION AS PER CL.17.5.1 OF CGDCR-2017 AND NOTERIZED UNDER
AUTHORITY(RERA) OFFICE.

2017 CLAUSE NO. 17.2 (S)0OWNER-APPLICANT-DEVELOPER SHALL HAVE TG FROVIDE BARRICADE OF STEEL-
BEEN SCRUTINIZED AND APPROVED BY BUILDING PLAN SCRUTINY POOL ON DT:-12/04/2023
EXCAVATION IN ONE STRETCH, CONSTRUCTION OF THE CELLAR WILL HAVE TO DO BY PHASE WISE
EXCAVATION PROVIDING PROTECTIVE SUPPORT( SHORING / STRUTTING). AND FOR THE SAFETY OF THE
MADE FOR THE SAFETY. AND AS PER THE NOTARIZED UNDERTAKING/AFFIDAVIT GIVEN BY THE OWNER /
APPLICANT / DEVELOPERS / ARCHITECT / ENGINEER / STRUCTURAL ENGINEER /CLERK OF WORKS, THE
COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE (RAJACHITTHI) WILL BE SUSPENDEDVREVOKED WITH IMMEDIATE CFFECT,

EHEETS/TIN-SHESTS

(12)PERMANENT PROVISION ON THE SITE FOR WASHING AND CLEANING OF TYREMWHEEL OF THE.

VEHICLES/DUMPER/EQUIPMENTS COMING AND GOING ON THE PUBLIC ROAD, OTHERWISE LEGAL ACTIONS
WILL BE TAKEN AND OWNER AND DEVELOPER WILL BE SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE OR SPOIL

OF PUBLIC ROAD.

(14)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE CONDITION THAT OWNER/APPLICANTS HAVE TO
PROVIDE TEMPORARY RESIDENTIAL ACCOMODATION FOR SKILLED/UNSKILLED CONSTRUCTION LABOURS
IN THEIR PREMISES WITH PROPER SANITATION FACILITY. PUBLIC SPACE/ROAD WILL NOT BE
ENCHROACHED FOR THE SAME IN ANY CASE AS PER OWMER/APPLICANTS SUBMIT THE NOTERISED
UNDERTAKING FOR THE SAME.

(15)THE DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF NOTERISED UNDERTAKING BY OWNER/
APPLICANT AND DEVELCPERS FOR THE RIGHTS TO DEVELOP AND CONSTRUCTION ON THE SAID LAND BY

EXCESS CONSTRUCTION ABOVE 20000.00 SQ.MTS OF BUILT UP AREA AND OWNER/APPLICANT SUBMITT

NOTERISED UNDSRTAKING FOR THE SAME

(20)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF OPINION FOR NET DEMAND (BETTERMENT CHARGES)"
(22)THIS PERMISSION IS GRANTED SUBJECT TO RELAVENT TERMS AND CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN

(18)THIS DEVELOPMENT PERMISSION IS GIVEN FOR USE RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING IN
GIVEN BY DIVISIONAL SUPRETENDENT (RENT. DEPT, WZ), ON DT.:-14/06/2022.

RESIDENTIAL ZONE-2 (R2) (AS SHOWN IN PLAN) FOR RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL BUILDING WITHIN
HEIGHT OF 4500 MT. IS GRANTED AS PER THE ORDER/APPROVAL GIVEN BY DY. MUNICIPAL

COMMISSIONER ON DT.12/04/2023.
(18) THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE BASIS OF MEASURNMENT AND LOCATION OF PLOT MENTION IN

OPINION FOR SCHEME IMPLIMENTATION BY TOWN DEV. INSP.(WZ). DATE:-14/08/2022
CIRCULAR NO:- 37/2013-14, DATE:- 27/12/2013 AND OWNER/ APPLICANT HAS TO OBEY THE TERMS AND

IN B INSTALLMENTS IN 2 YEARS AS PER OPTION NO.3 OF CIRCULAR NO:- 01/2022-23, DATE:- 13/04/2022 AND
CONDITION AS PER AFFIDAVIT GIVEN BY FOR THE SAME

(24)THE FEE/CHARGES OF ADDITIONAL F.S.! FEE SHALL BE PAID BY OWNER/APPLICANT AS PER 25
PERCENT CHARGES AT THE TIME OF COMMENCEMENT CERTIFICATE AND OTHER 75 PERCENT CHARGES

NO:-856/07/18/047/2022 GIVEN BY DISTRICT COLLECTOR (AHMEDABAD)IT IS SUBMITTED BY OWNER-

APPLICANTS.

(21)THIS PERMISSION IS GIVEN ON THE PAS'S OF OPIMIOM PROPERTY TAM- GIWEN B( Civi

SUPERINTENDENT (PROPERTY TAX DEPT.WZ) ON DT.18/03/2023.

= - 5 12,64 J44.82
Condition for Environmental Management Provision as CGDCR-2017 Chapter-17 &b j
note:- location of above provisions may very as per site situations \* * ¥ O * !:/ N2 E EE " EEEEEEE X ¥
1. Roof Top Solar Energy Installations and Generation:- _ * 6%/ A\ |
be provided as per CI.No.17.5.1 table no.17.3 of CGDCR-2017 or as per suggested by concern governmeni authomy/agienc.y. \ — —~ 3.05 = % g =
2. Rain Water Harvesting System :- Applicant shall have to make provision for Rain Water harvesting system must be maintain ik \( . i he .
regulary every year and rain water shall not be discharge to AMC storm water line. . MY 3
3. Rain Water Storage tank - Applicant shail provide Rain Water Storage tank of adequate capacity as per Cl.No.17.2.3 of \ i R I |
* \ common amities for RAIN WATER PT
CGDCR-2017. ENM | c érﬁﬁm&“]e{}}%e%y . VATER
4. Tree Plantation - Applicant shall provide tree plantations conforming to Cl.No.17.4 of CGDCR-2017 and shall take proper . \ o e o B "
care regularly & maintain the same number of trees permanently. %E Wa l%l
5. Solid Waste Management - Applicant shall provide facilities for solid waste management with segreggtlon of dry and wet ¥ = B2 5%
waste at source regulary as per Cl.No.17.2.3.1 of CGDCR-2017 and disposal of solid waste shall be carried out as per the *3 ﬁq ' e —o el
norms decided by the Competent Authority from time to time. 10 -k D1 P TERRARE
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PARKING AREA TABLE :- REQ. & PROVI. PARKING AREA TABLE :- |
TOTAL UTILIZED F.S.l. - = 16829.44 SQ.MTS. REQ. | PROVIDE 1121*64 - 482 3218
ggg: MFg 'lsiﬁgEA - 163?1T g ;22 §’§ Qﬁg ' 1STBASEMENT | GRLVL TOTAL \ - |
.ESl. = 72- SQMTS. = COMM. f2l-" I '
LS S N - : COMM. | RESI. | COMM. | RESI. | COMM. | RESI. ARk 312 = 305 . . o | N
REQ. PARKING @ 50% OF COMM. F S, AREA. | BER. | TOIA. i d 9 | e = q 3
51672 X050 = 258.36 CAR. 129.18 | 1631.27 | 1760.45 | 14822 | 225069 | 0.00 0.00 | 14822 [2250.69 |?2398.91 \ ’ g R
REQ. CAR PARKziggaﬁ@x 052‘86 OF F:EZ%QRKING OTHER. | 7751 |1305.02 | 138253 | 9254 | 864.39 | 0.00 | 659.99 | 92.54 [1524.38 |1616.92 \ 6.31 63 L
: | — : = = ] I iti oo 1
REQ. OTHER PARKING @ 30% OF REQ. PARKING VISTOR, | 5167 | 32625 | 87792 | 000 | 000 | 6847 | 48089 | 6817 | 48089 | 549.06 e Lt L
258.36 X0.30 =  77.51 TOTAL | 258.36 |3262.54 | 3520.9u | z+c.7e | 211508 | 68.17 | 1140.88 | 308.93 |4255.96 | 4564.89 B0TX07 ; /
REQ. ADDITIONAL VISITOR PARK. @ 20% OF REQ. PARK. ] = : \ Oy Pl
258.36 X020 = 5167 PROVI. PARKING AREA :- (COMM.) PROVI. PARKING AREA :- (RESI.) = ”I“ h“‘%"" s,
REQ. RESI. PARKING AREA ViSiTOR FARKING VISITOR PARKING = 230 I = S0l i .\
MORE THAN 66 SQ.MTS AREA = 16312.72 SQ.MTS 1) 1/2(1.57+1.50)4441 = 6817 (gr. W) (1) 7.54 x5.69 x 1 = 42.90 (gr. W) 310 3105 INAE 9 E-UQQ*WUED;HI}“'EWAY
REQ. PARKING %32102%7(2)];(%Egl!] FS.I AREAq 1 (2)9.52 x8.49 x 1 = 8082 (gr. Ivl.) | \\ i/ : '."JS&MJH.PAMPETM x L, [y
72X020 = 3082 (3) 954 x8.49 x 1 — 8099 (gr. vl S
REQ. CARPARKING @ 20%7 e (4)1291x1526x1 = 197.01 (gr. W) @ ¢, i
REQ, OTHE® KNG @ 40% OF REQ. PARKING SLECE U L A N kY i -
TR 3262.54X040 = 1305.02 | ToaAL = 48089 l' g \
1 REQ. VISITOR PARK. @ 10% OF REQ. PARK. | & L
306254X010 = 32625 PROVI. PARKING AREA:-  (RESI) S\ COMMON PLOT
X
OTHERS PARKING = 626.54 SQ.MTS
PJH CAR PARKING CALCULATION ot = WL LN | R
(2)7.52x18.26 x 1 = 137.32 (gr. Ivl.) | \
EVERY 25 CAR FOR 2 P/H CAR REQ. (3)7.52%10.86 x 1 = 8167 (gr. W) | A\
TOTAL PROV. CAR/ 25 x 2 TOTAL = 659.99 '5 \
65/25x 2 = 5.2 P/H CAR | \
PROV. 5 P/H CAR. i % \ = 631
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! SHOP - 05 :
|
: NOTES RELATED TO FIRE SAFETY
1 b it I (
_ (1) HYDRANT SYSTEM : | ’
Dg‘\@ﬁ“ Hop-e o] 3 SOsT D ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT EACH THAT ITAVHL JUTOMATIGA f OPERATS W EN LRI G - PORT IS OPERATE,
J = o sOCE e e o LR BT : SO THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED.
[ (3) FIREM ALARM:
UNDERGROUND WATER TAN :
—— R TANK WITH A CAPACITY TO DISCHARGE FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS
900 LITERS
- TERS PER MINUTE AT $ BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILD
= THE TERRACE'LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. ' A ERE EXTRGIEGERS: | il
] ol THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING o
SHOP-DE e =1 NoT CONSIDER I I AREA SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100EMM '1N'1rgamfgsi$§g D GUVIONDCRE R (CO"’%TYPE EXTIHGLISHER OF 3.0 K0 AR OWE
METERROOM . - : EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH
g ol THE RISER SH |
sop-09 I 4 cistro. T TERRACE TANE%I%—IB i %?gyiiﬁg L%Thlsaﬂgﬂg ;%EJWN—COMER Y=
' FRELIFTY LEL | | 8224 L orcenn ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BUILDING IS L e
KAy 54 N i - EACH FLOOR AND 5 KG. DR',CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON
o RET i 3T, S: o EACHIELO,OTWU OR MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS ALTERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS
: 5 RLEVEL | ! !
SHOP-10 . : |
BLOCK - A | =3 EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING A gHBHEL[B)UI-I{;I\JJ'II‘E\I %_:ES?E“EQE&, N&gﬂg &zmmciffgomms Thilts BRGHEeRT
| FoveR S sscr:nim. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOS REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM. SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT| | (5) STAIRCASE : '
5 EACH FLOORE LANDING . THE LENGTH 05 THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE AT -'
SHOP - 11 =
- DN : Jp FARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-B0X WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND THETSEA?,ISLRS%?IS?EIQ g ﬁTgEECNOEEOCw}LEEQaEﬁg%Rﬂgglg'z RUEIF
IS=55 %5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED| | pRESSURIZED TO PREVENT IT GETTING SMOKE LOGGED =
101, 1oL { TOI RISER. ! :
SHOP - 12 ==l : THE D - CO
| FIRE SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE| | o\ osE Tg’ﬁf% Mi":g ”c EOA TYSEI?P%%)A%%@[T: ggg)iﬂé?fr?gﬁ ?EE
Ef PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT| | _£| 0OR BELOW OR ABOVE
] HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE| | (5) BASEMENT : '
ol hoar | BE DONE AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. 1 '
= =- U THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE Q;’;ﬁ,m‘;fgg IRLE S 1M NITH AT LEAST DNESFRRRLE B rRs O
_— | NDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. '
| : A, ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM, BORE HOSE-
| (2) FIRE LIFT :
T B | . (T;Hg FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY gff_';&%ﬁfﬁﬂg&imi: PEECES SRR RS
|; ASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH' BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY
_ B , LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART| | EARTHEN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING
g = N = SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT
. © © -WELLSO CONNECTED e
(8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S
T IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED
L 9| | COUNEGRET (RUTO GLOW] SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH
j.{.:___:?;— Ir T“é?“li% SA’F&’%‘E@ g‘PEw!E’?PTEIDP-E'IJNN FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE
< s GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY,
- NON RETURN VALVE FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR /
- REDUCER LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND
= FIRE HOUSE BOX LEVEL.
e HOSE REEL HOSE (9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM
P ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE
GROUND FLOOR PARKING LAYOUT PLAN % B bepaces PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE
il oo, Ve ) _§K_G MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY (. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE
- - 503 COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE
PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO
| HYDRAUNT VALVE THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE.
|
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RESID'kNTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS

GROUND FLOOR PARKING PLAN

SHEET NO -08/08

TAL- S;PBARMAT! , DIST.- AHMEDABAD.

PLAN SHOWING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
HOUSING BUILDING ON F.P. NO. :- 51/1/1 FINAL T.P.S.NO:- 46(MOTERA -
AMIYAPUR - SUGHAD ) ( R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1) AT :- MOTERA,

SCALE+1.00CM = 2.00MT. BLOCK - A+B
ZONE AS PER R.D.P. 2021 :- RESIDENTIAL- Il (R2)
USE:- RESIDENTIAL (DW3)+COMMERCIAL (M1)(R.A.H.)
l
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|
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|
/
!l.'
DOORS$ & WINDOWS SCHEDULE
F.P.D. J.90x2.06 D3 0.84x2.06 W 1.83x1.22
D1 1,(}{?(2.06 D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1.07
D2 0.91x2.06 S.D. 3.05x2.06 W2 1.22x1.07
V 0.61x0.61
STAIR DETAILS (RESL.)
R.C.C. $TAIR WIDTH 2.01M & 1.50 M TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
COLOUR NOTE
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RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
PAFR F<ING AREA TABLE - BER R B PTG D ' 12,64 Ry = | GROUND FLOOR PARKING PLAN SHEET NO -05/06
T o 1 D B et e = b \ L = | PLAN SHOWING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
CO INM. F.S.I. AREA = 516.72 SQMTS. 1ST BASEMENT GR.LVL. TOTAL ik 1\ - HOUSING BUILDING ON F.P. NO. - 51/1/1 FINAL T.P.S.NO:- 46(MOTERA -
RESSI. F.S.1. AREA = 16312.72 SQMTS. COMM. | RESL | COMM. | RESI. | COMM. | RES|. | "™ 312 W 305 @ - o » - 4 AMIYAPUR - SUGHAD ) ( R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1 ) AT :- MOTERA,
e Ty COMM. | _RESI._| TOTAL 1T o g @ w > 5 = TAL- SABARMATI , DIST.- AHMEDABAD.
- |
RE €. PARKING gsgggsxoglggmin. I;.Sél..aﬁéFiEA. CAR. 12918 | 1631.27 | 1760.45 | 148.22 | 225069 | 0.00 | 000 | 148.22 |2250.69 | 2398.91 \ & SCALE -1.00CH = 2.00MT. BLOCK - C
RE €. CAR PARKING @ 50% OF REQ PARKING OTHER. | 77.51 |1305.02 | 138253 | 9254 | 86439 | 0.00 | 659.99 | 92.54 |1524.38 | 1616.02 ; | 6.31 L S P | 6.31 ZONE AS PER R.D.P. 2021 - RESIDENTIAL- Il (R2)
AL e VISITOR. | 5167 | 326.25 | 377.92 | 000 | 000 | 68.17 | 48089 | 68.17 | 48089 | 549.06 R o memrs ], 55 \
RE €. OTHER PARKING @ 30% OF REQ. PARKING - ' = ' ' ’ ' RSRSTA : 4 N e USE: RESIDENTIAL (DW3)+COMMERCIAL (M1)(R.A.H,)
258.36X0.30 = 77.51 TOTAL | 258.36 |3262.54 | 3520.90 | 240.76 | 3115.08 | 6817 |1140.88 | 308.93 |4255.96 | 4564.89 \ S TRANSFERER TR .
RE €. ADDITIONAL VISITOR PARK. @ 20% OF REQ. PARK. | k 20/ /;f ity
256.36X020 = 5167 PROVI. PARKING AREA:-  (COMM) | | PROVLPARKING AREA:-  (RESI) EE 9.36 (TEEONT ] ey, | LT
REC. RESI. PARKING AREA VISITOR PARKING | VISITOR PARKING 310 : I 3105 g flog z.nb,ywomgyéwm
MO RE THAN 66 SO.MTS AREA = 16312.72 SQ.MTS (1)1/2(1.57+1.50)44.41 = 6817 (gr.Wl) | | (1)7.54x5.69x1 = 42.90 (gr. vl.) X AR\ Pl e ‘
RE €. PARKING @ 20% OF RESI. F.S.I. AREA. |1 (2)9.52x8.49x1 = 80.82 (gr. M) \ {ﬁ PARRIG | " |
16312.72X0.20 = 3262.54 (3)9.54x8.49 x1 = 80.99 (gr. Ivl) , _ 2 MDD WAL q e |
RE<{X). CAR PARKING @ 50% OF REQ. PARKING (4)12.91 x15.26 x 1 = 197.01 (gr. ML) 5 \\—T H_, A 7 . R -]
RE €. OTHER nggﬁ\ig%%g% OF RED. PARKING g Ppdclioiad e BT gLl N \ 7 IVNEEEH T ’J
3262.54X0.40 = 130502 :t] TOTAL = 48089 ‘%’ A oo || B e |
RE €. VISITOR PARK. @ 10% OF_REQ. PARK. | [ PROVI. PARKING AREA :- (RESI.) /A\| COMMON PLOT {fr ----- BHOOK~E # A J.
ERAL = e | OTHERS PARKING = 626.54 SQMTS. o VIV \ |
(1) 20.36 x 21.66 x 1 = 441.00 (gr. v.) % | . ’ \ :
P/ CAR PARKING CALCULATION | (2)7.52x18.26 x1 = 137.32 (gr. VL) \ Fm-gl L-IF;T _ AN |
EVE= RY 25 CAR FOR 2 P/H CAR REQ. (3)7.52x10.86 x 1 = 8167 (gr. M) \ Tsex | 155§ / 200m1 |
TO™T AL PROV. CAR/ 25x2 TOTAL = 659.99 | : ol |
65 /25x2 =52P/HCAR o \ 6.31 " !
| PR O 50R/H CAR. tn 1 - = , |
/\
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NOTES RELATED TO FIRE SAFETY STAIR DETAILS (RESI)
= , (1) HYDRANT SYSTEM : THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, R.C.C STAR WIDTH2.01M & 1.50 M _TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
SR Toif 3 SOClETLEOMM, ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT EACH| | 50 THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. COLOUR NOTE
. [FOR SOCIETY MEMBER FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT (3) FIREM ALARM: . _ .
A et UNDERGROUND WATER TANK WITH A CAPACITY T0 DISCHARGE FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS i i —— PROPDRANE-
i | 900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILDING . PROP. WORK:- B ROAD :- B
10 ; THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. _ (4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS : SPRINKLER :- %5%‘ PW. - @
Lo THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE : =
SHOP-08 o | | [NOT CONSIDER | FSI AREA SHOULD NOT BE OF LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER. | EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCF) TO INSTALLED ON EACH ,
v/ - {3 iy THE RISER SHOULD BE CONNECTED TO THE BOTTOM OF THE FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERGIAL BUILDING . 3}/,—/
\? ' Ol 1 cLauseno. - TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRVTO ACT A DOWN-COMER. TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (COz) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON -. DA
PARKING SHOP-09 | RELI 1]'9[?:: 6‘3.2.4.?(': 504F CGDRV ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. L‘IETER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BUILDING IS| | EACH FLOOR AND 5 KG. DRY GHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON Da rshan 8. Shab
R I L = AT EACH FLOORLEVEL. _ | IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART _Station, Animedabaz §
o ; BLOCK - A - =) EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYDRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING A SHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED. FR IERKH1807251032¢
, FOYER = 63 MM. DIA . HOSE . 25 MM. BORE HOSE REEL HOSE WITH 8 MM. SHUT- OFF NOZZLE AT| | (5 STAIRCASE : i
/i 1 AdxAs - EACH FLOORE LANDING . THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE “THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDE BUT IF :
\'; SHOP - 11 DN, P o FARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND| | THE STAIRCASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THE BUILDING IT HAS TO BE ENGINEER'S 4
é' ‘l N=E=== | 12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED| | pRESSURIZED TO PREVENT IT GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. QC* %
o o=k TORISER. THE RISER / DOWN- COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR :
oYEW sop-12 % e L FIRE SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE
i ) & | CLOSE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE
} | PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT| | £ 0OR BELOW OR ABOVE. | VIJAY A. MEHTA g:iUﬂEE SWASTIK
V] 1 HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE| | (5) BASEMENT : m!ifmit Unss:%uéq 4‘;,";3‘7‘" AMC Dgf‘LUKUMUDCHm ELL
\l SHOP - 13 refuge balcony | INSTALL AT THE TERRACE LEVEL OVERHEAD TANK REFILING BYPASS CONNECTION SHOULD THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH 21/135, HAPPY HOME ﬂPAHTMEg?1 19 | v, '_@Aiz%égglggﬁﬂ32ﬂlon9
L sy B o M B BE DONE AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. AUTOMATIC SPRINKLE SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR A CAR SHASTRINAGAR, NARANPURA, ANANGRURA ARSWAY CRORS g
240 1 ] \ THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE| | PARKING SPACE . | . AHMEDABAD-350013. + AHMEDABAD-3gogus"
450 O T0. UNDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM. BORE HOSE- ,
! ; ! DEVELOPER'S
e 2) FIRE LIFT : REEL HOUSES WITH 8 MM. BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL. L E“G’”E’—’/Rf?r,};z/
6.00 _— B THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY| | (7) | |GHTENING ARRESTER : BN A A/?/
IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A A LIGHTENING ARRESTER SHOULD ALSO BE INSTALLED AND BE PROPERLY " G201 Hmaya 2aAH L
LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART EARTHEN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING E!‘Lcran‘;ﬁ{h Mall-1 53/?4§Hé(HU-?!AH VLIAYKUMAR SHAH
= S o o SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT| | gTRIKES. A‘j,,',;‘C?'éwg%ﬂggg‘{%%%?5 NARANPURA, fﬁﬂf’-{-s[g«,ﬁ'gfg SOLA Roap,
“ < = < | ~WELLS CONNECTED | (8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S Dt.:- 20/11/2017 ooy i
IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED | LICENCE NO. 0015723122510502
LEGEND:- STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO |
T \CELEADED FYDRATVAE] | | UMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH |
I Suoway saes comecron | | FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY | DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE W — o
| | == (LR SISIRMEFENAR | GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, — =
| == s FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR/
e ssendB NON RETURN VALVE
— REDUCER LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND
‘ | &= FIRE HOUSE BOX LEVEL.
et HOSE REEL HOSE (9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM
|| - ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE
[P PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE
GROUND FLOOR PARKING LAYOUT PLAN Ny (), (Bl DoPemo MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE
SCALE 1.0CM = 2.0MT 0 N "ol COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE
' ’ Y PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO
() HYORALN WRE THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED UFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE.
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! AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
PARKING AREA TABLE - REQ. & PROVI. PARKING AREA TABLE - l B or P?\ RKING PLA? : e SHEET NO -07/07
TOTALUTILZEDFS). - = 16829.44 SQMTS. REQ. | PROVIDE 12.64 = NUE 3218 \ . :
COMM. F.S.I. AREA = 516.72 SQMTS. f(s'{ BASEMENT GR.LVL. TOTAL \\ \ Dhar | : /ING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
RESI. F.S.I. AREA = 16312.72 SQMTS. | COMMT 627~ |» DING ON F.P. NO. :- 51/1/1 FINAL T.P.S.NO:- 46(MOTERA -
REQ. COMM. PARKING AREA e AVl | RED. | GOWNL | Bech L OOMM LHE | - B— 305 4 3 o 2 N . UGHAD ) (R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1 ) AT :- MOTERA,
I e e CAR 12918 | 163127 1T7%I;A:5 148.22 | 225069 | 000 | 000 |148.22 [2250.69 |2398.91 L 1 K 1 N y “ 2 e
516.72X0.50 = 258.36 ‘ 9, - : : : : : : : . \ & Ch =
REQ. CAR PARKZIng ; g( gg%é OF qEZ% 1F’BJB«FMII\IG OTHER. | 77.51 | 1305.02 | 1382.53 | 9254 | 864.39 | 0.00 | 659.99 | 92.54 |1524.38 |1616.92 g SR 6.31 6.31 = s 1@" it R
2 a0 = - —I° i === 4 5y 5
REQ. OTHER PARKING @ 30% OF FEG. PARKING VISITOR. | 5167 | 32625 | 377.92 | 0.00 000 [ 6817 [ 480.89 | 6817 | 48089 | 54906 o e, I ZOREAS J -0 20510 AESIDERTI Lt 0]
258.36X0.30 =  77.51 TOTAL | 25836 |3262.54 | 3520.90 | 240.76 | 3115.08 | 68.17 | 1140.88 | 308.93 |4255.96 | 4564.89 oy sorxer @ s / | USE:- RESIDENTIAL(DWS)+ COMMERCIAL (Mf)(RA.H)
REQ. ADDITIONAL VISITOR PARK. @ 20% OF REQ. PARK. ] = | S\ WeHToM =] i
25836X0.20 = 5167 PROVI. PARKING AREA:-  (COMM. | | | PROVL PARKING AREA:-  (RESI) b7 GAL || refuge bele
: : J | : : ; 9.36 Mk o 1o e :
REQ. RES|. PARKING AREA VISITOR PARKING - | | VISITOR PARKING == 3005 SRS BaLh E
MORE THAN 66 SQ.MTS AREA = 16312.72 SQ.MTS (1)1/2(1.57+1.50)44.41 = 68.17 (qr. Ivl.)/ (1) 7.54 x5.69 x 1 = 42,90 (gr. Ivl.) Py _/\ /\BESI | e
REQ. PARKING @ 20% OF RESI. F.S.J. AREA (2) 952 x8.49 1 — 8082 (gr. VL) \ SR o W
- ARK]S&”-@?)? go%éz%ﬁeﬁziig%ws (3) 9.54 x8.49 x 1 = 80.99 (gr. vl : ~ \ 2004 WDE DRVE WAY S
- 3062 54X 050 — 163197 ! (4)12.91x15.26 x 1 = 197.01 (gr. Wl.) | = kA . — ; “
REQ. OTHER PARKING @ 40% OF REQ. PARKING (5)6.20 xTB?}KL? X1 = 4;3;; (gr. Ivl.) @ R / '{\ % i = e -
REQ. VISITOR ﬁigﬁiséx1%§fo? RE&? gihorf. | ,_ | | % A . [ ¥ o R e
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ZEH?(ZZ Eﬁgim gﬁgﬁﬂﬁff\' (i (2)752x1826x1 = 137.32 (qr. L) [ \ — li canran L ol
; , (3) 7.52 x 10.86 x 1 = 8167 (gr. vl \ ! IRELIFTY LFT Moo i e
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! s | | 31.92 D11.06x2.06 D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1.07
- = ADLFP. Mo~ 517173 D2 0.91x2.0€ S.D. 3.05x2.06 W2 1.22x1.07
SHOP - 05 | V 0.61x0.61
— N (01T)ES YRS:;;TED TO FIRE SAFETY B STAIR DETAILS (RESL)
NT SYSTEM : ! '
SHOP - 06 S| SOCIETY COMM. J THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, R.C.C.STAIR WIDTH2.01M & 1.50 M TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
| g[uégﬂr SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR TH:' HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT EACH| | g THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. COLOUR NOTE
SHOP - 07 . gggEﬁ%ﬁgUPNE% ng';g ﬁ’}“‘aVgg:%gfgj%%ﬁggggég% FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS PLOTBOUNDARY:- ] PROP. DRAINAGE:-  [r==d
T0) THE TERRACE LEVE GHBINE PE ST AELED CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL. THROUGHUT THE BUILDING . PROP. WORK:-  — ROAD - 3R
- - (4) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS: SPRINKLER - 3 PW. - R
sop-s L I S— ;:E}S{%Ez gfgg’gﬁ BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE ' i '
LESS THAN 100 MM. INTERNAL DIAMETER.
o METER ROOM et . EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH ’
13 7aaxsss WELTED TOFHE BOTTOM OF THE FLOOR IN CASE OF COMMERGIAL BUILDING O x @
siop-00 1T ; CLAUSE NO. - TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-COMER, , ' ..
FIRELIF 6.3.2.4.C OF CGDRV TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (COz) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. CAPACITY ON I ,(r-/f
o B . ONE RISER IN REQURED FOR EVERY 1000 SQ. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BULDING IS| | £ack FL0OR AND 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON ) - ?%
cony BT 3 g oIVDED INT0, T OF MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS) | A\ TERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS, (D s st S B Shan
‘. % e, o : IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART P Bih Navrang pura Polics
| BL?&?A Al =g 3 MEI\ﬁCI[-Jll ;Logg SSEHogls.D HAVE {()JNE H;DRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING A| | SHOULD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED. n “ ’ cf RieRmedabaa *5
A o EAGH PLOORE LANDING . THE LENETH OF TE HDSE g—:I)TJL%hggENSgLﬂH T0 AEAGH | | (9 STAIRCASE: S | Blasca
i . 3 . i i
A\ SHOP - 11 DN IEE | 5 FARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND TH;Q&?;:LZ?%S ’-?f,ET 253,5' -gzi“o';io&%‘fgj,[g’,ﬁg %RHE';K%SQEE el OWNER'S | ENGINEER'S )
- == == 12.5 MM. BORE NOZZLE AT ALTERNATE FLOORS. THE HOSE-REEL HOSE SHOULD BE COUPLED |
2 \5“.:’;! oy SR 2 = TR PRESSURIZED TO PREVENT IT GETTING SMOKE LOGGED. Qi/ y ,&
- Sl ' T o T FIRE SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE CLOgEﬁg'ﬁf% ﬁi‘,;“g‘;fgﬁ*sfwsﬁp‘;%’AgifB’f@T,fE,;gg'giE,TRA'ERFC;OS; (T),'_TE ¥
| : : PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT . | SHREE SwAS
)| — - i i | L. FLOOR BELOWORABOVE. | VIJAY A. MEHTA KAUSHAL KUMUDCHARDIS
AL SHOP-13 i, ' |NS?}\?EE;M?§§ T.ERRAC.EQPE%E?.F ggEg:TEEéA Tilfk :?gfm?g ?ffff? Egﬁwggﬁm s';gﬁfg Sppmsciet ' STRUCTURAL DESIGNER (GRADE-|) AMC DEV. LIC No. wll:f#lsoézaﬂﬁg
Al —| sho; Shash| swop-15 | srop-1s T e THE BASEMENT OF 200 SQ. METERS OR MORE SHOULD BE PROTECTED WITH HHE Uqhe. 0013E150 32700119 NAVRANGEONA PG MPLEX,
g ; ; . - ' - ) : NAVRAN ING,
Da%#? s t‘ THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE| | panc o o o 0 1o WITHAT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR A CAR SHASTRINAGAR, NARANPURA, APURA, AHMEDABAD-300000;
4.50 ' . 1 UNDERGROUND TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS pr R S | AHMEDABAD-380013.
SHOP - 14 | ; . & - ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM. BORE HOSE- — ,
| (2) FIRE LIFT : REEL HOUSES WITH 8 MM. BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL STRU.ENGNEER'S = OEVELOPER &
e - | THE FIRE-LIFT AND AL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY| | (v | |GHTENING ARRESTER: | ' e i
IN CASE OF ELECTRICITY FAILURE . EACH BUILDING SHOULD HAVE AT LEAST ONE LIFT AS A : \V4 ’ S
A LIGHTENING AV 4 | | .
_ | LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART| | EARTHEN TO PREVAERSE g;mgt%"%ﬁ"gﬁ|E§,£§ESLA;E§%E%E$ER§EERLY gﬂ,foc?__HimaIyasz,';c%AH |  BRIJESHKUMAR VUAYKUMAR SHA'
= S N 3 SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT| | TRIKES ] Mera, ﬁfl“eyag-gf" AL e i
< © -WELLSO CONNECTED | ' : AN.C Cwossabad-38000 + ANMEDABAD-380063.
(8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S Dt CWOB45079 5 SOR GRADE-|
LEGEND:- IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED -~ AU112017> " 1122R1 LICENCE NO. 0015°23122510502
e v v v || STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO " - o
o g “| | LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH
TWOWAY SIAMES CONNECTION FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE
Sn [ PATSISTMERERAN | GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, ELERK G WOwK SOx
= NON RETURN VALVE FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR /
o - LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND
LEVEL "
HOSE REEL HOSE (9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM )
. ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE 1
i N | N PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE |
GROUND FLOOR PARKING LAYOUT PLAN "‘:.’4%}«5 ' S MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE
SCALE 1.0CM = 2.0MT | COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE |
| | PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO |
| L THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE. f
|
fi
!
! 983 Bisr uel 92 215l Rogarel o i o
.. yefeiet Royoiel w545 o
yRaféoRet/E A dLE-4-soct UX AR wiisel
Rl a1 i il i it o evi 25
l. ; P b= P e ) — F F;'__ i ‘[ T ol e
; X - 1
I|| o AT AL
N - &‘x(;:‘._, E&f\ wll e fnde, 2oldld, vamdl gmacy B w6l vamed wandl A e 1 4.(10.0)
B LoRennia el s fadlaiiAl 284 1l fu-*iim‘mv‘ﬂ@-’r et Siemellad 397 s%a s el m@ *
| ( " = 1 Sw ~ 24y 2 5 GZYwgug szxr zZg Z § 3 ZYS2 e & T 0tz FEF §3 §% g i T‘Sﬁﬂ“f;?ii‘fﬁﬁﬁf&iﬁﬁmamaﬁm 1) 5 3 3 2 86 3 DG EOERT
<<<<< Bagsagee pemnnpraranupepnpe LosBans gtk 2eY SRS B §35r8ra 200y i g [ F otas gt gees ® o; fe 10 2f i v A esiu bl sl ot
= 1.8 ”gﬁg“ '%gwggg“§5w3“§’9§$‘§§:“§§53“§§5“ L 5§§ §§§;§ 3 5E§E§58 EE 3 §§§ H % 2:%3@% S lg .% = 3 §% 8z %‘2 g% T 2 & :Tigzwnf"é?n%nwmésdmgchlacﬁwmce&o?saﬁ'v STATEMENT, DOCUMENTS,
5uo8iocl peSRen UobRunil Dagssteliangtyls o2F 329 53 fgoiigs LR L I S A : % % STRUGTURAL® REFORT. STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, PROGRESS CERTIICATE OF
G9Fes8% =§nu,.ﬂg§ gt g ggg §.° zg e W g %é"m 3 922> 2 ﬁ"-* 3y 5 2 B E% an e §. = 3% Lt 2% 2 BUILDING COMPLETION CERTIFICATES SHALL NOT DISCHARGE THE OWNER,
EE 32241 1988E 39»35@1»3 g2 §§Eg§§g 2y | sk gg §g§s§gg @S w3d 9 2 2 wtode E %EE & 2 ZE ¥ % s : 8 3 ENGINEER, ARCHITECT, CLERK OF WORKSISITE SUPERVISOR, STRUCTURAL
s ».gggg_;ggéfg&ggggggggg g.ﬂﬁggg E’égagg g é%; %Egg %g %EE@E Zgg Egg s & ¢ §g§g§s§ EEEQ % 3 §§ iz Zp 3z 7 | O wEVoL SpMoNT CONTROL REGULATIONS AND THE LAWS OF TORT AND
3 288 88 82 0 ox<GEF3EY0 b sopsuy 3 8 8z S5E E § gye . 3, 53 x% 1 > 4 3 § < 3 bt LOCAL ACTS.
émg E@EEﬁﬁ%g*%gEgszéﬁgé%?é%;gﬁﬁﬁg i Z*; sgie & ggﬁﬁgiﬁ %22 > L S%g + §§%§%§ﬁ R g" é: 1 i3} 1 s L SR 0T SN0 2A s oo o T A 00
24 %§§§%E%gggasgagaégggﬁfggggégéggﬁggggg 335 %55 e %g%é ggi sial iggggg i %01 57 Y % 352 2 1 ¢ A M o Dot o
ebEclo ek ahin,estiian il shE b o o) a0) Dotanulad n Bl me g ¢ Dz 3f 3 737 ; o el AT Y Al ke e T
B 2972 §°2 ¥< 3 2 é 122 g A 22 Eﬁ— °§ E9.5 42 §§mg 5 E @3 EriaarS g§§ §§§ g £Z = g 537 g S ¥ 2 LB AUTHORITY OR ANY OFFICER/EMPLOYEE TO WHOM POWE
sg8 0 té“‘ﬁ*‘-dﬁs‘ﬁgzg §iegitafuiecifond S5 Doel Slec biel Bris gR (Sng gRRSC andt © 2 % D g sRY OS¢ 37 AL BE casT o e e .
§ foita b cuia0neion RNl EEE‘E B3280-ceiit gfa olot Dandmroced .ciz MR Dessiinsns. 655 F ¢ ] Ef 3:oZil ¢ ;o if —
e - | g2 '§ﬁ%géggé.i*‘i'ggéﬁ%géz;ﬂﬁgﬁg* 535 §3§§&§%¥ §g% $Beg gﬁﬁiégé §§§§5§ §§E EEE%E%&E% : *%g : bz ;;’é g’é?% ;%; 3 3 Anmedabad Municipal Corporation P
7~ | e yaedl uduig A9 ol ANl otl Gl » gaa%ﬁ;g@g%%%&éﬁ% %g@gﬁgﬁggg aggzwg 52k 533 5%%3 Eeﬁggg .ggglggﬁg E ggagggesgggg i gi,‘gig T 3% et ggg 18832 2 9| S AN\ 1
_ , > | & d opon) 6.2, vl S %48§.§;§§$x3>!§5 5%5@5%@@@55%% zgsag§% yl §g§§ gat g;-gﬁgﬁ;ﬁ,g 633 g»gg{ggﬁgggs ﬁ?%ﬁ@%«; 2 g4 Izi¢ §§f§§g T g} Case No. : BHNTS/WZ/01 c 13/RO/M1 Zone: WEST
- | P 3 ditein LGt gag%‘s:g%’éég%fszﬁs% R e T I R R e Commansamen Coese o mentonedin
y— | o el et as Aot 2491 R e R e e e R e R IS LI L IR TR R H EEE I | SN Fj ¢ |
o N Vv & " g ] = %b g} o SEl 2 g & =] % o Ez z © Ezm e a 2 6% 23 E A § .3 5z § 2 T : ; f :
{SCRUTINIZE Cor [ # EEE éggg i gwgégéﬁa‘%wéf -g§§§§ ;E:ﬁgggzgg-egggggéggéﬁ%a:éégsg Eﬁgas% EsiST cidiggpgriigiia £ O Ios L T |
e LR LT e e R R R R I ML R LR SRR R A Date: 26 [0y [2033%. %2 5
] Géq? | EE EEE%E g % hmawﬁ E%%gm ﬁgﬁ g:’ N*Eéﬁgﬁg E§§h§§tg %Egg oz, zisgﬁﬁsig §5§ Ehg 3;,@&‘; Eu’, § 7 %« & % < ,",‘;g 3 3 g 2-./3 g E a | 8- éfsél 3, K C |
1.7 0018/94 /202 A e ﬁsasgﬁ“géga’eg% i P égézﬁgs%g- f30255; §§ Bigrgeviiaidioyiirsit, oe == ) |
e e | g2555 383 -%% 35iezaritee, gacofifasess gacsts d2zcigr g 5302 T Nt E IR LR E PR R R R AR R R T | ; ' ) \ P
Lf | GZ230580<s5Y 55,835 :038 82020 QEmngsg H 1 mgézw BT R O L SRR RS M R SRR TR A &k . W
UV, 8757, N,}'ﬂq | BReiae: ;zﬁiﬁgggggzﬁzegﬁggéie'ﬁg% pESBEE SEs PR T L 25%%93535:1%%%523“ ¢23E9TEg237378322 gj&r“ N r / . Wk
o—— : A SEsaesEaditeat ST $353z532%,38 % 2 EEESdzlh 53 Ersophs SEECEEHEZER2272E85082 2 . I3 ZE3 Zigzz%% % I ‘4
| 3 Eg%%§%E%éﬁggggEggﬁggﬁ&522?2%5@%2%%Eéggﬁgégz%g@igéﬁ%g% aHegReeE e R R I TR a%w i Re.. - i 'lﬁor - i}’fno
| : j? K e : Inspector(B.P.S.P.) @;_\(B-.Eﬁg._) (BP.SP. e




]

1
7

| RESIDENTIAL AFFORDABLE HOUSING PROJECTS
AREA CALCULATION SQ.MTS. PROVI.PARKING AREA :- (COMM.) PROVI. PARKING AREA :- (RESI.) - 12.64 4482 | 318 BASEINENT PLAN SHEET NO -06/06
- C 3 (] . i
BUILT-UP AREA ON _1 ST BASEMENT ............. 4710.53 OTHERS PARKING B OTHERS PARKING B 10 | PLAN § HOWING PROPOSE RESIDENTIAL+COMMERCIAL AFFORDABLE
, 26.42x56.20 = 148480 (1)535x4.44 x 1 = 2375 (Istbase) | | (1)7.63x20.07 x1 = 153.13 (1st base.) i 38.70 Lo - HOUSII : BUILDING ON F.P. NO. :- 51/1/1 TP 5
€898 - 13 04 /202 6460x2125 = 137275 ()780x528x1 = 4118 (istbase) | | (2) 1/2(5.77+5.68)17.97 = 102.88 (1st hase) e R e s o e g ®0 4. = i o aEe Y O T RS AR SMOIERA -
s 38.70x52.46 = 2030.20 . i o \ — 1 ] (@) = AMIYA} /R - SUGHAD ) (R.S. NO. - 69/1/1, O.P. NO :- 51/1) AT :- MOTERA
| i — (3) 12.27 x2.25 x 1 2761 (istbase) | | (3)1/2(12.56+11.21)34.60 = 411.22 (1st base.) TR oM TR CC - — 05 | ’
L3 71053 . TOTAL = 9254 || (4)1/2(7.36+7.24)1508 = 110.08 (1stbase.) | Nl s ] LT DZS VT e T - TAL- Sy SARMAT! , DIST.- AHMEDABAD.
. j i 8 | (5)1/2(3.26+2.64)29.52 = 87.08 (1stbase.) | ) = — s R S (M S S S - ——
T il o e PROVLPARKING AREA:-  (COMMY) | | " joma. Y R h T o 1., ol (SRR BLOCK - C
() 175x37.92x12 = 3318 ' CAR PARKING Lo = B S e O T O —_ AONE 45 TER ROF. 20215 RESIDENTIAL-F (1Y)
(3) 5240x1.12x12 = 29.34 (11227 x1208x1 = 14822 (1st base) ‘ PROVI. PARKING AREA:-  (RESI.) \ N = "> | A 2% ~%. 3 USE:- R “SIDENTIAL(DW3)+COMMERCIAL (M1)(R.A.H,
(4) 3870x097x12 = 1877 CAR PARKING | 8 et i S M. =]
TOTAL _ 17790 (1) 1/2(18.17+17.47)37.26 = 663.97 (1st base.) <\ e | ] 7 ol
: (2) 15.25x21.66 x 1 = 330.32 (1st base.) = e e R P e e 8 |
(3) 10.55 x 11.67 x 1 = 123.12 (1stbase.) | L+ 4 | | | /’ ———
(4) 1/2(8.09+7.77)17.99 = 142.66 (1st base) | e X | m— o : e VEN
(5) 1/2(20.26+20.05)49.15= 990.62 (1st base.) | _-— o —— i\ N ™ " ST
TOTAL = 225069 | § " ~——1{\ | 1 R
'. M -/ =% h N
L e \ /| E== z \x/
#1 i . S | ““ﬂmx}: VI 1R = =4
f | e — | | B 2
| & ’ ! 1 - =
I{ _‘:,_ ‘_:_:/ LL‘"}\_\ : = /2/
\ﬁ B S8} A\ Bﬂﬂ,—-—
1 e | | EElag
‘{ ol 1 ; : Qf i ! £
s w f 8 | i — f |
1 % g o — - = |
|"; - ]_ = L B w5 o =
—— S — S S—
L ___~—;—-' N > ¥ e =
| e o R a—
1 p—— - ey —=
J ‘_-i-_ LH “"'-—«hh?\_h__ - \ E,/’ k. . o ;:
| : i e -H"“'“H-.._ v \.____ - j I o ik
T\ | |\ [\ e | =
| — N — L\ s/
;. I ‘:‘;_Th““_"'“"---..___ AL _% e, o I|| b \,\ W | ..--éfx‘: L .%is!ﬁ;_. _____‘.;;_..'-._ —
| S = = - i ‘ ' . pakane— |
- = E— I \ | § P.H_d L I—
L " | e -\ L Ly =
l‘ - — ] | | LR 2 e | 05 D
+ i — BRWY B e i e
b ___;___h::;:ﬂ, P e | \ | . S — P
— 1 ] N 1) ]
:_“_:rﬂ_v:*‘;______________ = ’ | ,_,_’_1"_’"____’_ B _-x:; ] | 3 oy
‘I = _;‘?"‘MH; ,__E____ I,:'—_—:"‘__F -__— ‘;j‘lr} S e ettt S _:_:_: P
' = { e 4/00M WIDE DRIVE WAY l
| =l - Vo
B S I dieis G 3 ——t I ? 1525 S
3' j iL_“' P Lﬁ{f? | il x‘\‘ﬁ_"‘““ = | | i I m e, E% ‘:‘ __
| o . | UPHHE ‘;é s |
| ——— . J 1 £ w |
| =1 | t, _ I i Al o : 3 & =
| I R~ P BLOCK - D d e
1 ADJ. F.P. NO.:- 51/2 | \i};:_"_f}:":’_'_'_' f e e _\,__l i — "'“\\__L__Hh L’__:‘;'_E_':-'_ i AN i 5 FOYER = : e
| D s = <
: 1 305 I~ A\ ] | S
Lol Mo e . | P = : ; e =
# TR | —— L as—i =
6.04 . TN | 5240 U - P | 1 = )r i j
et g ; pE E i N B S Leut out Tor mechanical
- - : 05 —{ : — i Ll —_— vent, exnaust
& - S __2_952 éES}[ | ;g* % L —» = f:ﬂ__.___.f— . L2 I \\\ ///
o OTHERS— — — o D i =" b | \ RN /
PARKING e e e o B | — el b / |
el | R i | \ /
i B <§ / I : i % i - !
/.28, 4 /é I 1 E ; - Eme 3 P |
.|i_'l Ak SRS g : . “‘-% o I I N 4 ‘
172 ; ‘w;' ESH N ::':;__ I =, EE % I b ”
=i g% S < ' B T 5 .- | I -\\ // -
: 7 =2 %i,; e g == 1! \ s
g 1\ /E ;:; //g.v “ll.i;‘::"’ : P_IL:: . g = - { \\\ //
£ S = | BLOGK - C = ~ \ i } SPACE FORS.TR, & PUMP ROOM o Y
s = | XL 7 ! - FO%ER | X LIFT \ = | AS PER MEPBRAWING £l - -
e L A [AIANAIA =t N E  sisxses | &) 18ax \ = : 7N e A -
o < AR 1 s e ERD o % S =
2 o) - |t 'f y [V RAMP UP GROUND FLOQR L ! ] | [ K aE i // \\ o o o
N == Wi | | | ¥ g N | i N = ™ 3
g“' 0P~ DN : | iy O et e R e 8 i sl Rl W S o I N % g =
s " ' 4.90 MWIDE DRIVE WAY o 5.50 M WIDE DRIVE WAY ' et A 2 | / \ =
i BLOCK-B Y | ; : | 5.50 M WIDE DRIVE W o ! 2 \
= FOYER FRO | i ';l | /ﬂ | // - -\\ |
: w 440%490 T i i 3 | 7 I /
Wi (=1 e — — = T ; T —— 0»23 M ! i I x N\
._ /g,_ " S I,.-!"-.I id ’;Y f\_ i ‘.-“L\ | , JH R.C.C WA . & Tl |- E // \ |
_r 5 VAL AAAAAA I . 1/ N | |
é ? & ! | (M _ N |
200MwiEDRVEWAY] / R-200 L o - e B i i e R i 05 : [
A= NAAT 7t A g DOORS & WINDOWS SCHEDULE
\ I\ /] [\ \ wilW i ; )
WWIVE VIVIVIYIV] ADJ.F.P.NO.:= 517170 64.81 " S’] F.P.D. 090x2.06 D3 0.84x2.06 W 1.83x1.22
ATARR AHALAEATAT B ) 31.92 D1 1.06x2.06 D4 0.76x2.06 W1 2.28x1 .07
NAN=AAEAAT DU FP.NO..- 517173 D2 0.91x2.06 S.D. 3.05x2.06 W
.\ , s } | W21.22x1.07
| a". | |
| 200MWEDRVEWRY B | | ¥ Gt
6.00 e T B L SN S %J : 4 NOTES RELATED TO FIRE SAFETY STAIR DETAILS (RESI,)
- \ ha ] Il NN NN B = (1) HYDRANT SYSTEM : f
- IAVAVIAVAYAAY:: B THAT IT WILL AUTOMATICALLY OPERATE WHEN ALARM CALL POINT IS OPERATE, R.C.C.STAIR WIDTH 2.01M & 1.50 M _TREAD 0.30m RISER 0.16m
ARV \f \f = ON/OFF SWITCHES LOCATED NEAR THE HOSE REEL HOSE OR HYDRANT OUTLET, AT EACH| | gy THAT IF PREVENTS THE LIFT WELL GETTING SMOKE LOGGED COLOUR NOTE
/ TAVAVA ;’ \l/ &f ! FLOOR FOR THE MAIN FIRE-PUMP AT (3) FIREM ALARM: '
R R UHBEGRLCNRRAER SRR T AL QLY TODISGHAREE FIRE ALARM CALL POINT TO BE INSTALLED AT EACH FLOOR WITH SOUNDERS PLATBRINDARY Pl PROP DRANARE-
2 2,00 M WIDE DRIVE WAY | 900 LITERS PER MINUTE AT 3 BAR PRESSURE AS MEASURED AT CAPABLE OF BEING HEARD ALL THROUGHUT THE BUILDING . PROP. WORK:- o ROAD :-
L o THE TERRACE LEVEL SHOULD BE INSTALLED. (8) FIRE EXTINGUISHERS . g
W\ AAAA THE RISER FOR THE BUILDINGS EXCEEDING 18 MITERS HEIGHT ' SPRINKLER :- P, - &S
AVIVIVIVE | il g kil ONE CARBON DIOXIDE (CO2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 4.5 KG. AND ONE :
ST/ TA A Tl A ' EXTINGUISHER OF 5 KG. DRY CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TO INSTALLED ON EACH
= | o el TERRACE TANK WITH A STOP VALVE AND A NRV TO ACT A DOWN-COMER. TWO CARBON DIOXIDE (CC2) TYPE EXTINGUISHER OF 2 KG. GAPACITY ON oSA gl
o s F%:?%;; 115'8';} | J200mwoeomvewsy | | ONE RISER IN REQUIRED FOR EVERY 1000 SO. METER FLOOR AREA AND IF THE BULDING IS| | EacH FLOOR AND 5 KG, DRY.CHEMICAL POWDER (DCP) TYPE EXTINGUISHER ON s E"? rshan 8. Shah
= = ol Bl S ’ \/ .r \/V | = iﬂ%&@[&ﬁﬁ% SLR MORE PART SHOULD HAVE A SEPERATE RISER WITH ALL THE FITTINGS| | A| TERNATE FLOOR IN CASE OF RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS. @ v — T T . L“; fanmonian Complex
b L i | l » ' : IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO TWO OR MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART e % lation, Alimedabac ¢
h =S L VLY Y e EACH FLOOR SHOULD HAVE ONE HYCRANT OUTLET WITH A COUPLING FOR ATTACHING Al | shouLD Ha ! T F \ BR GIERR507251032¢
%l = s A By s _ 18 LD HAVE THESE EXTINGUISHERS INSTALLED. P
= == ey S AANARAA AT BN 2 EACH FLOORE LANDING . THE LENGTH OF THE HOSE SHOULD BEENOUGH TO REACH THE THE STAIRCASE HAS TO BE OPEN FROM AT LEAST ONE OR TWO SIDE BUT F o
% = /=5 L - o o) = FARTHEST COMER OR THE FLOOR. HOSE-BOX WITH 15METERS LONG 63 MM . DIA HOSE AND| | ThE STAIRCASE IS IN THE CENTRE CORE OF THE BUILDING IT HAS TO BE OWNER'S ENGINEER'S |
:I : = _‘- = - i ,!:’ 2 I'"‘- Al i |\‘| |I- : = .:. -.'
& s 4B NS | VoimicEn, THE RISER / DOWN- COMER SHOULD BE LOCATED IN THE STAIRCASE OR }’%{(ﬂ
= <z || & AN | FIRE SERVICE INLET SHOULD BE INSTALLED AT A POINT THE NEAR ENTRY TO THE| | & 0sE TO IN TO MAKE IT EASILY APPROACHABLE IN CASE OF FIRE FROM THE i1 2
= == R | PREMISES WHERE A FIRE SERVICE VEHICLE CAN APPROACH EASILY A PERMANENT| | £ 00R BELOW OR ABOVE SISAY A MEHTA , WELL
3 = M T/'—~§~“—ﬁ—-r NI HYDRANT POINT COMPRISING OF 63 MM DIA SIZE 2NOS OF HYDRANT VALVES SHOULD BE| | (5 BASEMENT : | i LG e SESIGHER (GRapey ~ | RRRES SX A DCHANDRA SHAH
: T bl aqSl \ | BE DONE AT THE TERRACE LEVEL. AUTOMATIC SPRINKLE SYSTEM WITH AT LEAST ONE SPRINKLE HEAD FOR A CAR S OTIACAR, NARANPURA. NAVRANGEUNA FAILWAY CROSSING,
......... 200M WDERVE WAY. - FESt T2 00 pywinE DAVE WAY. 2 | THE OVERHEAD TANK SHALL BE OF A CAPACITY OF NOT LESS THAN 20,000 LITERS. THE| | pARKING SPACE | hHuEDAEX0-350013, ’ NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD-380009.
< T ——— ARG e . | .
> s \AAAAAAAXRNAANAANAA AN \ UzNDFEg(éREIw[? TANK SHALL BE OF LESS THAN 1,00,000 LITERS. ADDITIONLLY BE PROTECTED BY A HYDRANT OUTLET AND 25 MM, BORE HOSE- P T T
VIVIV IR VAR TV TVIVIVIVIVIVIV, o (2) FIRE LIFT : REEL HOUSES WITH 8 MM. BORE NOZZLES AT EACH BASEMENT LEVEL. =
6.00 e SERER AR AR ke AR AR 1.75, THE FIRE-LIFT AND ALL LIFT SHOULD HAVE A PROVISION TO GROUND TO AUTOMATICALLY| | v | |GHTENING ARRESTER :
} LIFT AS A FIRE -LIFT AND IF THE BUILDING IS DIVIDED INTO A MORE PARTS THEN EACH PART| | EARTHEN TO PREVENT DAMAGE TO THE BUILDING WHEN THE LIGHTENING B. V. SHAH
| SHOULD HAVE A FIRE-LIFT. LIFT-WELL SHOULD HAVE BLOWERS TO PRESSURIZE THE LIFT| | STRIKES G 201 Himalya Zircon .
| -WELLSO CONNECTED ' ‘ : B/h. Sangath Mall-1 <
| (8) PHOTO LUMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGE'S Motera, Ahmedabad-380005
e IF THE BUILDING FALL A IN A CONFINED AREA OR IF IT HAS AN ENCLOSED AM.C. CWOB45071122R1
SeeERe || STAIRCASE OR OR IS NOT WELL LIT-UP ON THE INSIDE THEN ADEQUATE PHOTO Dt.:- 20/11/2017 B, P—
285 — | ,_ e TIRREEEL L UMINESCENT (AUTO GLOW) SIGNAGHE'S SHOULD BE DISPLAYED AT EACH l
i _ | RaEh) ’ l. T FLOOR/ LANDING / PATHWAY / DEAD-END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTE LEADING TO THE
A Sl e { GROUND LEVEL. THE SIGNAGE SHOULD INDICATE FIRE FIGHTING FIRE SAFETY, LENR OF NosR 208
15.00 M. WIDE T.P.3. ROAD (N.T.S) | FIRST-AID OTHER SAFETY EQUIPMENT PRESENT ON THE RESPECTIVE FLOOR / |
s LANDING / PATHWAY /DEAD -END ALONG ALL EXIT ROUTES TO THE GROUND
; LEVEL.
— (9) ELECTRIC POWER SUPPLY TO THE ENTIRE FIRE - SAFETY SYSTEM
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY TO THE FIRE PUMP, FIRE SYSTEM STAIRCASE
. — PRESSURIZATION SYSTEM AND FIRE LIFT SHOULD BE MADE AVAILABLE FORM THE
BASEMENT PLAN ale \ife OO MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY ( I. E. FROM ELECTRICAL POWER SUPPLY OF THE
SCALE 1 0o <z R Td COM,PANY ) THIS IS TO ENSURE AVAILABILITY OF POWER SUPPLY TO THE FIRE
: : N4y - PROTECTION & SAFETY SYSTEM EVEN AFTER THE MAIN ELECTRICAL SUPPLY TO
THE BUILDING IS SWITCHED OFF AT THE TIME OF FIRE.
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